
 

 

List of students attending the programmes during the 
A.Y 2021-22 

S. 
No 

Name of the activity No. of students participated 

1 Bank Coaching 28 

2 
Career Counselling by Placement 
Cell (online) 

454 

3 Pre-placement training by ETOE 15 

 
4 

Career Guidance and 
Opportunities in Chemistry by 
Alumnae Association 

 
50 

5 
Career Counselling by Placement 
Cell (online) 

449 

6 
Brand Yourself by Placement Cell 
(online) 

553 

 
7 

Career Orientation Program by 
Placement Cell (online) 

 
101 

8 
Career & Opportunities in 
Packaging by IQAC 

100 

9 Opportunities in Software Industry 100 

 
10 

AI Proctored Assessment 
259 

11 Unacademy - Career Opportunities 
after graduation Program 

 
650 

 

TOTAL 2759 



 

 

 
 

ONLINE 

Brand Yourself by Placement Cell 

 

 
 



 

 

6. Brand Yourself by Placement Cell: - 
 

S.No Name Group 

1 NAKARIKANTI SHRAVANI  B.Sc. ZMC 

2 CHINTALA SRAVANI B.Sc. MECs 

3 NANDINI GAJAVELLI B.Sc. MECs 

4 ANCHULA AMULYA B.Sc. ZMC 

5 SK. THASNEEM FIRDOSE B.Sc. BMC 

6 G.NISSI B.Sc. BMC 

7 M POOJITHA  B.Sc. MECs 

8 M POOJITHA  B.Sc. MECs 

9 BOGA SHRUTHI  B.Sc. BZC 

10 ASHWITHA DASAVARANENI B.Sc. BZC 

11 ALLEPU TEJASWINI  B.Sc. BZC 

12 SK. THASNEEM FIRDOSE B.Sc. BMC 

13 G NISSI B.Sc. BMC 

14 M RISHITHA B.Sc. ZMC 

15 S.MANISHA B.Sc. ZMC 

16 GOPA SRAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

17 ANUPURAM SOWMYA  B.Sc. MPCs 

18 KULKARNI VASAVI  B.Sc. BMC 

19 SANGANWAR SRUTHI  B.Sc. BMC 

20 M.PRAVALIKA B.Sc. BZC 

21 M.VYSHALI B.Sc. ZMC 

22 SAMUDRALA BHAVANA B.Sc. MPCs 

23 ARETI ANUHYA  B.Sc. MPCs 

24 URMILA  B.Sc. MPCs 

25 GANJI CHANDANA  B.Sc. MPCs 

26 G. SAI VANI B.Sc. BMC 

27 G. ASHWINI B.Sc. BZC 

28 M. GAYATHRI B.Sc. ZMC 

29 E. DEEPIKA B.Sc. BZC 

30 MAHESHWARI KULKARNI B.Sc. MPCs 

31 M.SREEJA B.Sc. BZC 

32 B.JHANZI RANI B.Sc. BZC 

33 MEGHANA B.Sc. BZC 

34 SIRIGIRIPET PRIYAMVADA B.Sc. ZMC 



 

35 P.MALAVIKA B.Sc. BMC 

36 G. ANUSHA B.Sc. BZC 

37 V.LAXMI PRIYA B.Sc. ZMC 

38 D VARSHINI B.Sc. ZMC 

39 VUPPALA ANU  B.Sc. MPCs 

40 G NANDHINI B.Sc. MPCs 

41 YAMINI JAKKULA B.Sc. MPCs 

42 R.JHANSI RATHOD  B.Sc. BZC 

43 LINGALA SHARANYA  B.Sc. MPCs 

44 SHAHNAZ BEGUM  B.Sc. MPCs 

45 JOGU SUREKHA B.Sc. BZC 

46 BADARI SADVIKA B.Sc. BZC 

47 D. RACHANA B.Sc. BZC 

48 SAUDAH B.Sc. BMC 

49 BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA  B.Sc. B.CAN 

50 SHRAVYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

51 M. AKHILA B.Sc. BZC 

52 PBINDU B.Sc. BMC 

53 U TARAKA REDDY  B.Sc. B.CAN 

54 S KALPANA B.A 

55 VASALA VINITHA B.Sc. MECs 

56 SUNKARI.GREESHMA  B.Sc. MPC 

57 ALLE MAMATHA  B.Sc. MPC 

58 T. MONIKA B.Sc. BZC 

59 HAJIRA BEGUM  B.Sc. BZC 

60 VUPPUNUTHALA PRAGATHI B.Sc. ZMC 

61 AISHWARYA  B.Sc. ZMC 

62 T. MONIKA B.Sc. BZC 

63 MALLOJU TEJASRI  B.Sc. MECs 

64 MUTHYALA ALEKHYA B.Sc. MECs 

65 ARTHI THAKUR  B.Sc. BMC 

66 K.PAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

67 SATYA SRINIDHI B.Sc. MPC 

68 UMME AYESHA MAHREEN B.Sc. MPC 

69 SALLA,SWAPNA B.Sc. MPCs 

70 DONI USHA SRI  B.Com 

71 AKULA JHANSI B.Com 

72 SATYA SRINIDHI B.Sc. MPC 

73 SUNKARI GREESHMA  B.Sc. MPC 

74 ALLE MAMATHA  B.Sc. MPC 

75 DONI USHA SRI B.Com 

76 K SRAVANI B.Sc. BZC 

77 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

78 AARTHI B.Com 



 

79 IQRA ANSARI B.A 

80 BADRI SANJANA GOUD  B.Com 

81 NIKISHA YADAV B.Com 

82 SALLA.SWAPNA B.Sc. MPCs 

83 W.SONAM KUMARI B.Sc. BZC 

84 ROSHNI B.Com 

85 P.SRUJANYA B.Sc. MECs 

86 SAMOJI DEEPTHISRI B.Sc. MECs 

87 N. AKSHARA B.Com 

88 SANKA TEJASWINI  B.Sc. MECs 

89 SUPRIYA B.Com 

90 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

91 M. ASHWINI  B.Com 

92 VUPPUNUTHALAPRAGATHI B.Sc. ZMC 

93 AISHWARYA  B.Sc. ZMC 

94 SAMOJI DEEPTHISRI B.Sc. MECs 

95 NOORA SULTAN  B.Sc. MPC 

96 G.RISHITHA B.Com 

97 GUNI JYOTHIRMAYEE B.Com 

98 GURIJALA RISHITHA  B.Com 

99 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

100 MALLOJU TEJASRI  B.Sc. MECs 

101 MUTHYALA ALEKHYA B.Sc. MECs 

102 GYARA BHARGAVI  B.Com 

103 ANTHARAM SHIRISHA B.Sc. MECs 

104 DOOSARI DIVYA B.Sc. MECs 

105 ANTHARAM SHIRISHA B.Sc. MECs 

106 DHANASRI SANGEETHA  B.Com 

107 P.SHIVANI B.Sc. BZC 

108 D SAI SPANDANA  B.Sc. BZC 

109 V.PRIYA B.A 

110 B.PUSHPAVATHI B.A 

111 PAKANATI SHREYA B.A 

112 GUNTI NIKITHA B.Sc. MPCs 

113 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 

114 HAKEEM. BHAVANA B.Sc. MECs 

115 PUPPALA. PAVANI B.Sc. MECs 

116 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 

117 SHILPA B.Sc. BZC 

118 H. BHAVANA B.Sc. MECs 

119 SADIYA FIRDOUSE B.A 

120 V KALYANI  B.Sc. BZC 

121 B VIJAYA  B.Sc. B.CAN 

122 B DIVYA  B.Sc. B.CAN 

123 K.SOWMYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

124 PANDI CHANDANA GOUD  B.Sc. MPCs 

125 ABBADI VIDYA B.Sc. MPC 

126 NILAGIRI APOORVA  B.Sc. B.CAN 

http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/


 

127 SADHANA REDDY  B.Sc. MECs 

128 ASIMA BEGUM B.Sc. MECs 

129 FARIHA FATIMA  B.Sc. BZC 

130 R KRISHNA KEERTHANA B.Sc. MECs 

131 CH PUJA B.A 

132 MARRI SANDHYA  B.A 

133 PATHLAVATH MOUNIKA B.A 

134 DEEPTHI B.Sc. MPC 

135 J.SUKRUTHI B.Sc. BZC 

136 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

137 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 

138 K .MOUNIKA B.Sc. BZC 

139 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 

140 MANDALA DIVYA  B.Sc. BZC 

141 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

142 AKULA JHANSI  B.Com (Computers) 

143 M.CHAITANYA  B.Sc. B.CAN 

144 P.SAHARIKA B.Sc. BZC 

145 S.VIDYANANDA B.Sc. MECs 

146 SANJANA  B.Com 

147 R.SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 

148 SONI SOLAPURE  B.Com 

149 DISHA SHIRSAT  B.Com 

150 PAKANATI SHREYA BA 

151 PATA GAYATHRI BA 

152 PRIYANKA PATRA BA 

153 SAMEERA UNNISA BA 

154 SARA FATIMA BA 

155 SHADOLE PRATHIKSHA BA 

156 SUMIRAN KOUSHIK BA 

157 VACHANA SRI BA 

158 VUTHAKULU PRIYA BA 

159 NASEEM FATIMA BA 

160 PASULA MOUNIKA BA 

161 GUNDU ROSHINI BA 

162 HARIPRIYA AHEER BA 

163 KALYANI SIMRAN BA 

164 AARTI ASTHANA BA 

165 AITY SHIVANI BA 

166 AMULA SREE ASHWITHA BA 

167 BODA SWETHA BA 

168 BOYA PUSHPAVATHI BA 

169 CHOUTI PUJA BA 

170 FATIMA KOUSAR BA 

171 HANSIKA MAHAJAN BA 

172 IQRA ANSARI BA 

173 KAIKASHA BANU BA 

174 MARIA HUSSAIN BA 

http://b.com/


 

175 METHRE SHIVANI BA 

176 M HARIKA BA 

177 NAMEERA KAREEM BA 

178 NEETHUSHREE DAS BA 

179 PATLAVATH MOUNIKA BA 

180 
PESHWAKAR KRISHNA 
SANDEEPA 

BA 

181 SATU KALPANA BA 

182 SUDHAM CHANDANA BA 

183 SYEDA FIRDOUS FATIMA BA 

184 VEERANKI SANDHYA RANI BA 

185 ZEBA MAVIYA KHAN BA 

186 VELPULA VIJAYALAXMI BA 

187 AFIYA SULTANA BZC 

188 ALETI KEERTHANA BZC 

189 ALLEPU TEJASWINI BZC 

190 ANJUM TABASSUM BZC 

191 AWAJI SRAVANI BZC 

192 AYESHA NISHATH BZC 

193 BANDARI SADVIKA BZC 

194 BANDOLLA HARSHITHA BZC 

195 B JHANSI RANI BZC 

196 BOGA SHRUTHI BZC 

197 BUDDALA PRANITHA BZC 

198 B VEENAVATHI BZC 

199 CHATHRI MANISHA BZC 

200 CHOWHAN SUMEDHA BZC 

201 DAGGULA SAISPANDANA BZC 

202 D ASHWITHA BZC 

203 DESAGANI ANJALI BZC 

204 DURGAM RACHANA BZC 

205 EDA DEEPIKA BZC 

206 ESAM SAHITHI BZC 

207 FARIHA FATIMA BZC 

208 GANDEPALLY SAISREE BZC 

209 GOGGA ASHWINI BZC 

210 GOLAMPALLE AISHWARYA BZC 

211 GOLLA MAMATHA BZC 

212 GOLLA MANASA BZC 

213 GOLLAPELLI AISHWARYA BZC 

214 GUNDEBOINA SUDHAMAI BZC 

215 GURATI ANUSHA BZC 

216 HAJIRA BEGUM BZC 

217 ISHRAT BEGUM BZC 

218 JADHAV HARIPRIYA BZC 

219 JANAGANI SUKRUTHI BZC 

220 JARUPULA GEETHA BZC 

221 JAVIDI NIHARIKA BZC 



 

222 JOGU SUREKHA BZC 

223 KANGTE VIJAYA LAXMI BZC 

224 KARLA ANOOSHA BZC 

225 KETHAVATH SHRAVANI BZC 

226 KONETI MOUNIKA BZC 

227 KOTHWAL SUSHMITHA BZC 

228 K AISINDRANI DEVI BZC 

229 KUMMARI MEGHANA BZC 

230 KUNA JHANSI BZC 

231 KURMA GANGA BZC 

232 KURMA SRAVANI BZC 

233 MADDURI MEENAKSHI BZC 

234 MALIGA DIVYA BZC 

235 MALPA PRAVALIKA BZC 

236 MANDALA AKHILA BZC 

237 MANDALA DIVYA BZC 

238 MARABOINA SWARAJAYAM BZC 

239 MEDAPU ASHWINI BZC 

240 MORE AVANTHIKA BZC 

241 M SREEJA BZC 

242 MUSILAMOLLA TEJASHWINI BZC 

243 NARRA USHA SREE BZC 

244 PAGUDALA SAHARIKA BZC 

245 PANTUL SNEHA SHERLINE BZC 

246 PASULA NEHAPRIYA BZC 

247 PATLAVATH RAJITHA BZC 

248 PATTOLLA PAVANI BZC 

249 PILLALA SHIVANI BZC 

250 PODUGU CHANDANA BZC 

251 POGAKU PRATHYUSHA BZC 

252 POLEPALLI RAJESHWARI BZC 

253 POLISETTY GNANA DEEPIKA BZC 

254 PULLAGALLA NAVYASREE BZC 

255 RAMAVATH JHANSI BZC 

256 RANGU DEVI BZC 

257 SADEQA TABASSUM BZC 

258 SANA BEGUM BZC 

259 SAPNA BZC 

260 SARA FATIMA BZC 

261 SARA HARSHAVARDHINI BZC 

262 SAYED NAZIYA BZC 

263 SHAJADI BEGUM BZC 

264 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA BZC 

265 SOFIYA BEGUM BZC 

266 SUNTHIKE HARITHA BZC 

267 SURABHI VUSKELA BZC 

268 SYEDA NAAZ FATIMA BZC 

269 THEPPA JHANSI BZC 



 

270 THIRANDAS TEJA SRI BZC 

271 T MONIKA BZC 

272 T MOUNIKA BZC 

273 U RUTHIKA BZC 

274 VAJJHA RUKMINI BZC 

275 VALLABUDASU SHILPA BZC 

276 VANGA AKSHITHA BZC 

277 VANGURI KALYANI BZC 

278 W SONAM KUMARI BZC 

279 YARRAM POOJITHA BZC 

280 Y R LASYA RAO BZC 

281 AISHWARYA REDDY RAJULA zmc 

282 ANCHULA AMULYA zmc 

283 AYESHA MAHEEN zmc 

284 BIJILI AKSHITHA zmc 

285 CHALLA MADHUMITHA zmc 

286 CHOWDANI MANASA zmc 

287 DYAGA VARSHINI zmc 

288 EDLA JESSICA SHARON zmc 

289 ENNELLI KRITHIKA zmc 

290 GUDIGE SHRAVANI zmc 

291 JAMMULA LAVANYA zmc 

292 JHANSHI NENTA zmc 

293 KULAKARNI HARIKA zmc 

294 MADHARAMAINA MOUNIKA zmc 

295 MAHENDER SHRUTHI zmc 

296 MALDODDI GAYATHRI zmc 

297 MANGALI RISHITHA zmc 

298 MEENUGU RAMYA zmc 

299 M VYSHALI zmc 

300 NAKARIKANTI SHRAVANI zmc 

301 PERUMANDLA RASAGNYA zmc 

302 PREETHI GANDHAM zmc 

303 PURI HARATHI zmc 

304 RAMAVATH MEENAKSHI zmc 

305 SANNILLA MANISHA zmc 

306 SAUDAH zmc 

307 SIRIGIRIPET PRIYAMVADA zmc 

308 SYEDA ISRA ISMAIL zmc 

309 SYEDA WUQAINA BUSHRA zmc 

310 TUFRAN SAI PRIYA zmc 

311 
VOGILISHETTY LAXMI 
PRASANNA 

zmc 

312 VUPPUNUTHALA PRAGATHI zmc 

313 VUTNOORI LAXMI PRIYA zmc 

314 ZOHA FATIMA zmc 

315 ARTHI THAKUR BZC 

316 BADDAM SUSMITHA BZC 



 

317 BAIRAPAKA BHARGAVI BZC 

318 CHINTAKINDI SWATHI BZC 

319 DEEKSHA GAIKWAD BZC 

320 EARLA SREEVANI BZC 

321 GADDAM SINDHUJA BZC 

322 GOUDICHERLA THRIVENI BZC 

323 GUDIPATI NISSI BZC 

324 GUNI SAI VANI BZC 

325 JALA CHAITANYA BZC 

326 JAMPULA MANASA BZC 

327 KOSURI RENUKA BZC 

328 KULKARNI VASAVI BZC 

329 LAKAVATH NIHARIKA BZC 

330 LOKESHWARI BZC 

331 METHARI NIKITHA BZC 

332 M RAJESHWARI BZC 

333 M SAMPANGI BZC 

334 MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA BZC 

335 NEELAM BARGAVI BZC 

336 PALEPU VAISHNAVI BZC 

337 PALLY HARIKA BZC 

338 PASUPULA VARSHITHA BZC 

339 PATHARCHED MALAVIKA BZC 

340 P BINDU BZC 

341 SADIA UNNISA BZC 

342 SANDU VAISHNAVI BZC 

343 SANGANWAR SRUTHI BZC 

344 SHAIK THASNEEM FIRDOSE BZC 

345 
THATIPALLY HANSIKA 
VARSHINI 

BZC 

346 TIRUNAGARI VASUNDHARA BZC 

347 AKKINAPALLY RENU B.CAN 

348 AYESHA MAHBOOB B.CAN 

349 BIJJA NIHARIKA B.CAN 

350 B NIHARIKA B.CAN 

351 B NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI B.CAN 

352 BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA B.CAN 

353 B SHIVANI LAL B.CAN 

354 BUDIGE DIVYA B.CAN 

355 CHAKALI JAYASREE B.CAN 

356 CHOLLETI VENNELA B.CAN 

357 D RENI B.CAN 

358 
ESHWARAPRAGADA 
SHRAVYA 

B.CAN  

359 FARHA JABEEN B.CAN 

360 GADDAM SHREYA B.CAN 

361 GANNOJU TEJASWINI B.CAN 

362 GUDLA BHAVANI B.CAN 



 

363 GUGILLA DIKSHITHA B.CAN 

364 GUNDU YAMINI B.CAN 

365 GYARA JAYANTHI B.CAN 

366 KALLEM SOWMYA B.CAN 

367 KAVALI MANISHA B.CAN 

368 KAVIDE MANISHA B.CAN 

369 KOMMAREDDY PAVITHRA B.CAN 

370 
KOTHULAPURAM 
BHUVANESHWARI 

B.CAN 

371 KUNJA VEENA B.CAN 

372 L SWAPNA B.CAN 

373 MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA B.CAN 

374 M CHAITANYA B.CAN 

375 MS PRARDHANA PAULINE B.CAN 

376 NAMPELLY SHAILINI B.CAN 

377 NETHAVATH NANDU B.CAN 

378 NILAGIRI APOORVA B.CAN 

379 NILOFER JAHAN B.CAN 

380 PALLE ALEKHYA VARDHINI B.CAN 

381 PERAPELLY MANISHA B.CAN 

382 PODDUTURI SHRAVANI B.CAN 

383 PUDUR MANISHA B.CAN 

384 RENTALA SUCHITHA B.CAN 

385 RENUKUNTLA SAI SUMA B.CAN 

386 SHAFIA ABDUL MANNAN B.CAN 

387 SOMA SAI SREEJA REDDY B.CAN 

388 SUKRUTHA B.CAN 

389 TELUKUNTLA SREEYA B.CAN 

390 TIRMAL REDDY APARNA B.CAN 

391 U TARAKA REDDY B.CAN 

392 VEMULA MOUNIKA B.CAN 

393 VIBHOTE VIDYA VARDHINI B.CAN 

394 ALLE MAMATHA MPC 

395 APPALASHETTY VAISHNAVI MPC 

396 APPAYIPALLY PRANATHI MPC 

397 BADDAM NITHISHA MPC 

398 BANDA MANUSHA MPC 

399 BHOSALE DIPALI MPC 

400 BOGARAJU PRABHAVATHI MPC 

401 CHINTAKINDI VISHWAHITHA MPC 

402 DODDENUKA SUPRIYA MPC 

403 EPPATURI SNIGDHA MPC 

404 E SRIVIDYA MPC 

405 G RAVALI MPC 

406 IJALKAR PALLAVI MPC 

407 JALLELA SRINISHA MPC 

408 KADAVATH SARITHA MPC 

409 K ANUSHA MPC 



 

410 KARUPOTHULA VEENA VANI MPC 

411 KATRAVATH AISHWARYA MPC 

412 KAVETI HIMA BINDU MPC 

413 KOTARI SULOCHANA DEVI MPC 

414 KOTHUR SUPRIYA MPC 

415 MARGAM SWETHA MPC 

416 MENDE KEERTHANA MPC 

417 NADIPI ANITHA MPC 

418 NALLAVOLU DEEPTHI MPC 

419 NOORA SULTANA MPC 

420 OSA PRATHYUSHA MPC 

421 PANUGANTI SRUJANA MPC 

422 P G MAHESHWARI MPC 

423 PULAPALLY SATYA SRINIDHI MPC 

424 RAGULA SONY PRIYA MPC 

425 SAMBHARU GAYATHRI MPC 

426 SANDRA JHANSI MPC 

427 SUNKARI GREESHMA MPC 

428 UMME AYESHA MAHREEN MPC 

429 YERRAGOLLA SHRUTHI MPC 

430 ADDI NIKITHA REDDY MPCS 

431 AFREEN BEGUM MPCS 

432 ANUPURAM SOWMYA MPCS 

433 ARE NAVYA SRI MPCS 

434 ARETI ANUHYA MPCS 

435 AVUSULA MAHITHRI MPCS 

436 BODDU SREEJA MPCS 

437 BOMMAKANTI SRISHA MPCS 

438 
BOMMANAPALLI SAI 
SRUJANA 

MPCS 

439 BOPPARAM VARSHA MPCS 

440 B POOJITHA MPCS 

441 CHEELAM PRIYANAKA MPCS 

442 CHILUMULA BHUMIKA MPCS 

443 CHINTHAPATLA KEERTHI MPCS 

444 DACHEPALLI AKHILA MPCS 

445 Devi renuka maeshwaram MPCS 

446 ENUGALA SHIRISHA REDDY MPCS 

447 GANGISHETTY SRAVANI MPCS 

448 GANJI CHANDANA MPCS 

449 GANTAJI SHRUTHI MPCS 

450 G MEGHANA MPCS 

451 GOLLA VARALAXMI MPCS 

452 GOPA SRAVANI MPCS 

453 GURMITKAL NANDINI MPCS 

454 GUVVA ANUSHA MPCS 

455 JAANVI PATEL MPCS 

456 JADIGE UMADEVI MPCS 



 

457 JAKKULA YAMINI MPCS 

458 JATOTH SWETHA MPCS 

459 J RENUKA MPCS 

460 KASU AKHILA MPCS 

461 KORE HARIKA MPCS 

462 
KOTHAPALLY LAXMI 
PRASANNA 

MPCS 

463 K SHRAVANI LATHA MPCS 

464 KULKARNI MAHESHWARI MPCS 

465 KUMMARI PAVANI MPCS 

466 KUNKUMA SOWMYA MPCS 

467 LAGGANI CHANDANA MPCS 

468 LAVUDYA PRAVALIKA MPCS 

469 LINGALA SHARANYA MPCS 

470 MADNALWAR JYOTHI MPCS 

471 MAREPALLY SUPRAJA MPCS 

472 MEGAVATH SWETHALATHA MPCS 

473 MOHAMMAD SUMAYYA MPCS 

474 MUSALAGARI SINDHU REDDY MPCS 

475 NARAPAKA SREELEKHA MPCS 

476 NUNSAVATH JAYASHRI MPCS 

477 PALLE DEEPTHI MPCS 

478 PANDI CHANDANA GOUD MPCS 

479 PATHIPAKA ANUSHA MPCS 

480 PATHLOTH SANTOSHI MPCS 

481 PEGADA NITHYA MPCS 

482 POOSA SHRAVANI MPCS 

483 PUPPALA SADVIKA MPCS 

484 RAANA TARANNUM MPCS 

485 RASAMALLA SWETHA MPCS 

486 SABA BEGUM MPCS 

487 SAKA DURGABHAVANI MPCS 

488 SALLA SWAPNA MPCS 

489 SAMUDRALA BHAVANA MPCS 

490 SANIYA SAMREEN MPCS 

491 SARSAN NANDINI MPCS 

492 SHAHNAZ BEGUM MPCS 

493 SIDAM DHANALAXMI MPCS 

494 SOMANI SHIREESHA MPCS 

495 SRIPADHI ANUSHA MPCS 

496 SRIRAMULA URMILA MPCS 

497 SURJAPURAM ARCHANA MPCS 

498 THIRLAPURAM GOWTHAMI MPCS 

499 U MALATHI MPCS 

500 UPPARI BINDU MPCS 

501 VADLAKONDA POOJA MPCS 

502 VANNELA SHIVANI MPCS 

503 VELJARLA SINDHU PRIYA MPCS 



 

504 VODYALA SAIPRASANNA MPCS 

505 VUPPALA ANU MPCS 

506 ADDIWAR LUCKY REDDY MECS 

507 ANKENAPALLY UMARANI MECS 

508 ANTHARAM SHIRISHA MECS 

509 ASIMA BEGUM MECS 

510 BARMANAPPA SUSHMA JAIN MECS 

511 BEJJANKI SADHANA REDDY MECS 

512 BHEEMARTHI SHRAVYA MECS 

513 BODI BHAVANI MECS 

514 
BOLLU NIKITHA SHIVANI 
YADAV 

MECS 

515 BUDWEL GAYATHRI MECS 

516 CHAKALI RAMYA MECS 

517 CHINTALA SRAVANI MECS 

518 DOOSARI DIVYA MECS 

519 D SHIVA NANDINI MECS 

520 DUSARI PRIYANKA MECS 

521 GAJAVELLI NANDINI MECS 

522 GANGONI AKHILANJALI MECS 

523 GUNAGANTI VARA LAKSHMI MECS 

524 GURRAM PREETHI MECS 

525 GURRAM SUPRIYA MECS 

526 HAKEEM BHAVANA MECS 

527 JANGILI MAMATHA MECS 

528 KADULURI SUREKHA MECS 

529 KAIRAMKONDA TRIPURA MECS 

530 KURUMOJU RAMYA MECS 

531 KYATHAMWAR BINDU PRIYA MECS 

532 MALLAVARAM SATHWIKA MECS 

533 MALLOJU TEJASRI MECS 

534 MANDALA SHIRISHA MECS 

535 MEKALA VAISHNAVI MECS 

536 METHRI SUNITHA MECS 

537 M POOJITHA MECS 

538 MUTHYALA ALEKHYA MECS 

539 PATIL JAYA SREE MECS 

540 PEDDAPURAM VIJITHA MECS 

541 PUDARI SRUJANYA MECS 

542 PUPPALA PAVANI MECS 

543 RANA SRIVALLI MECS 

544 SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN MECS 

545 SADDANAPU SHIVANANDINI MECS 

546 SAMALA VIDYANANDA MECS 

547 SAMOJI DEEPTHI SRI MECS 

548 SANKA TEJASWINI MECS 

549 SHEELAM SINDHUJA MECS 

550 VALAM LAHARI MECS 



 

551 VASALA VINITHA MECS 

552 YADGIRKAR CHAITRA MECS 

553 YALAWAR ANKITA SANJAY MECS 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Career Orientation Program by Placement Cell 
 
 

 

ONLINE 
 
 

https://youtu.be/y2PwR43FoBI 
 

 

 

 

https://youtu.be/y2PwR43FoBI


 

 

2. Career Counselling by Placement Cell: - 
 

S. No Name(only capital letters) Class 
 

1 VISHWAHITHA CHINTAKINDI B.Sc. MPC 

2 SRINISHA B.Sc. MPC 

3 ESLAVATH MOUNIKA B.Com (Computers) 

4 AYESHA MAHBOOB B.Sc. B.CAN 
5 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

6 GANGAPURAM BHAVANA B.Com (Computers) 

7 NAKKA SHIRISHA B.Com (Computers) 

8 K.BHAGYA LAXMI B.Com (Computers) 

9 M.VAISHNAVI B.Com (Computers) 

10 CH.RAMYA B.Sc. MECs 
11 Gundeboina Sudhamai B.Sc. BZC 

12 TRIPURA B.Sc. MECs 

13 RAJESHWARI B.Sc. BZC 

14 PURI HARATHI B.Sc. ZMC 

15 GOUDICHERLA TRIVENI B.Sc. BMC 

16 SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN B.Sc. MECs 

17 G.Dikshitha B.Sc. B.CAN 

18 ROSHINI B.A 

19 ANKENAPALLY UMARANI B.Sc. MECs 

20 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 

21 SRINIJA MARINGANTI B.Sc. MPC 

22 K SHRAVANI B.Sc. BZC 
23 M.SREEJA B.Sc. BZC 

24 C.NIVEDHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

25 N.USHA SREE B.Sc. BZC 

26 JAMAN BHAVANA B.Sc. BZC 
27 AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

28 GUNDU YAMINI B.Sc. B.CAN 
29 RENTALA SUCHITHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

30 V.MOUNIKA B.Sc. B.CAN 

31 SAKA DURGABHAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

32 SHIVANANDINI SADDANAPU B.Sc. MECs 

33 NANDINI GAJAVELLI B.Sc. MECs 

34 SRICHANDANA THIRAMDASU B.Sc. ZMC 

35 G.Aishwarya B.Sc. BZC 
36 NEHA TAQDEES B.Sc. B.CAN 

37 RAM SRAVANTHI SHUKLA B.Com (Computers) 

38 VALAMLAHARI B.Sc. MECs 

39 Antharam shirisha B.Sc. MECs 

40 M TEJASWI B.Sc. B.CAN 

 



 

 

41 NIKISHA YADAV B.Com (Computers)  

42 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA B.Sc. BZC 

43 RANA SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 
44 SYEDA WUQAINA BUSHRA B.Sc. ZMC 

45 AYESHA JABEEN B.Com (Computers) 
46 AYESHA MAHEEN B.Sc. ZMC 

47 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

48 PATLOLLA SNEHA B.Sc. ZMC 
49 MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA B.Sc. B.CAN 

50 AKKINAPALLY RENU B.Sc. B.CAN 

51 L SWAPNA B.Sc. B.CAN 
52 SUKRUTHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

53 VIBHOTE VIDYA VARDHINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

54 BACHARANDA HARSHITHA B.Com (Computers) 
55 NASREEN TABASSUM B.Com (Computers) 

56 Enugala Shirisha reddy B.Sc. MPC 

57 VADLAKONDAPOOJA B.Sc. MPCs 

58 E. SHIRISHA REDDY B.Sc. MPC 
59 K MANISHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

60 NAMPELLY SHAILINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

61 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

62 ch puja B.A 

63 Marri sandhya B.A 

64 Pathlavath mounika B.A 

65 DEEPTHI B.Sc. MPC 
66 J.SUKRUTHI B.Sc. BZC 

67 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

68 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 

69 K .MOUNIKA B.Sc. BZC 

70 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 

71 Mandala Divya B.Sc. BZC 
72 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

73 AKULA JHANSI B.Com (Computers) 
74 M.CHAITANYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

75 P.SAHARIKA B.Sc. BZC 

76 S.VIDYANANDA B.Sc. MECs 
77 SANJANA B.Com (Computers) 

78 R.SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 

79 SONI SOLAPURE B.Com (Computers) 

80 Disha Shirsat B.Com 
81 ANANDESH SANDHYA RANI B.Com 

82 VAISHNAVI THAKUR B.Com 

83 SONI SOLAPURE B.Com 

84 JAANVI PATEL B.Sc. MPCs 

 



 

 

85 M.AVANTHIKA B.Sc. BZC  

86 Bhanu sree B.Com (Computers) 

87 JADHAV HARIPRIYA B.Sc. BZC 
88 PUPPALA SADVIKA B.Sc. MPCs 

89 ADDIWAR LUCKY REDDY B.Sc. MECs 
90 ZOHA FATIMA B.Sc. ZMC 

91 JATOTH SWETHA B.Sc. MPCs 

92 KURUMOJU RAMYA B.Sc. MECs 
93 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

94 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

95 SAMALLA VINODHA B.Sc. MECs 
96 Afreen Begum B.Sc. MPCs 

97 Munnuru Harika B.Sc. MPCs 

98 CHAWAN ANISHA B.Sc. MPCs 
99 Pavani .k B.Sc. MPCs 

100 Murra chitralekha B.Sc. MPCs 

101 SWATHI MISHRA B.Sc. MPCs 
 

 



 

 
 
 

Career & Opportunities in Packaging by IQAC 
 
 

 

 

Student List: 
 

S.NO Name Roll no  

1. SUBRAMNIYAM NAGA DIVYA 1175-18-111-021 

2. SYEDA RUKHSAR TAJ 1175-18-111-022 

3. TIRUMALA VAISHNAVI 1175-18-111-023 

4. U MALLIKA 1175-18-111-024 

5. VAISHNAV DEEPIKA 1175-18-111-025 

6. AMISHA SINGH 1175-18-156-001 

7. ASIYA SULTANA 1175-18-156-002 

8. BANTUPALLI RAMYA VARMA 1175-18-156-003 

9. B KAVYA 1175-18-156-004 

10. E MOUNIKA 1175-18-156-005 

11. G JAISREE 1175-18-156-006 

12. KAMINI SINGH 1175-18-156-007 

13. MALOTHU PRIYANKA 1175-18-156-008 

14. M NIKITHA 1175-18-156-009 

15. SATU MOUNIKA 1175-18-156-010 

 



 

 
 

16. SHAMA ANJUM 1175-18-156-011 

17. SOFIA SULTANA 1175-18-156-012 

18. ATIYA BEGUM 1175-18-401-003 

19. AYESHA BANO 1175-18-401-004 

20. AYESHA BEGUM 1175-18-401-005 

21. AZEMA SIDDIQA 1175-18-401-006 

22. BESTHA SUNITHA 1175-18-401-007 

23. BUJROOK ASHWINI 1175-18-401-008 

24. CHANDA KAVITHA 1175-18-401-009 

25. CHINDALIYA MONICA 1175-18-401-010 

26. CHINTHAKOTI NIKITHA 1175-18-401-011 

27. DAVAKHANA VANI 1175-18-401-012 

28. DARVESH GAYATRI 1175-18-401-013 

29. DHADBANJAN VINEETHA 1175-18-401-014 

30. DHANASRI SANGEETHA 1175-18-401-015 

31. SHILPA BALAPPA 1175-18-401-042 

32. SHIRSAT DISHA 1175-18-401-043 

33. SONALI 1175-18-401-044 

34. SONIYA 1175-18-401-045 

35. SUMAIYA SANIYA 1175-18-401-046 

36. SURTHI VARSHA 1175-18-401-047 

37. SURVE NISHITHA 1175-18-401-048 

38. S V MOUNIKA 1175-18-401-049 

39. SYEDA NOOR UNNISA HASHMI 1175-18-401-050 

40. THAKUR VAISHNAVI 1175-18-401-051 

41. THANGALLAPALLY MEGHANA 1175-18-401-052 

42. VAISHALI TIWARI 1175-18-401-053 

43. TANDAN JYOTHI 1175-18-401-054 

44. T NANDINI 1175-18-401-055 

45. AMARA LOUKYA 1175-18-402-004 

46. ANKITA YADAV 1175-18-402-005 

47. ARSHIYA SULTANA 1175-18-402-006 

48. ASHWINI 1175-18-402-007 

49. AVITI PRAVALIKA 1175-18-402-008 

50. BALRAJ THULASI 1175-18-402-009 

51. BANDARI ARUNA JYOTHI 1175-18-402-010 



 

 
 

52. BANDARI SRAVANTHI 1175-18-402-011  

53. BASHARATH NIDA KHATOON 1175-18-402-012 

54. BATTU SRIPRIYA 1175-18-402-013 

55. B CHANDINI 1175-18-402-014 

56. BHANU SRUTHI 1175-18-402-015 

57. BHATI PRIYA 1175-18-402-016 

58. BIDLAA ANJU 1175-18-402-017 

59. BIJARAPU VISHNU PRIYA 1175-18-402-018 

60. BOGA SRIJA 1175-18-402-019 

61. B SHAKSHI YADAV 1175-18-402-020 

62. N SONALI SINGH 1175-18-441-030 

63. NIKHITHA PATIL 1175-18-441-031 

64. NUKA SHRUTHIKA 1175-18-441-032 

65. PADISIMI SIRIVALLI 1175-18-441-033 

66. PENDEM MANASA 1175-18-441-034 

67. PIRNAYIPALLY SUPRIYA 1175-18-441-035 

68. P SAI SREEJA 1175-18-441-036 

69. PULAPALLY VAISHNAVI 1175-18-441-037 

70. RAJARAPU LAYA 1175-18-441-038 

71. RESHAM SWATHI 1175-18-441-039 

72. RUDRA MYTHRY 1175-18-441-040 

73. SUDHAM CHARANYA 1175-18-441-041 

74. TALLOJI VAISHNAVI 1175-18-441-042 

75. T B VENKATA SATHYA SUDHA 1175-18-441-043 

76. THAKUR PREETHI SINGH 1175-18-441-044 

77. THOTA SWATHI 1175-18-441-045 

78. TIPPANI SWATHI 1175-18-441-046 

79. VEMULA PRAGNYA 1175-18-441-047 

80. KOLUKURI NAVYA SRI 1175-18-468-035 

81. KORVANI SWETHA 1175-18-468-036 

82. KOSEDUGU RAMYA SRI 1175-18-468-037 

83. KOTLA NIHARIKA 1175-18-468-038 

84. K PAVANI 1175-18-468-039 

85. KUMRA PRATHIBHA 1175-18-468-040 

86. KURUPUDI KUSUMA 1175-18-468-041 

87. MACHARLA NIKITHA 1175-18-468-042 

88. M BHAVANI 1175-18-468-043 

89. MANGALI SHASHI PRIYANKA 1175-18-468-044 

 



 

 
 

90. MARRI ANURADHA 1175-18-468-045 

91. METTU DIVYA SRI 1175-18-468-046 

92. MUNDE PREETHI 1175-18-468-047 

93. MUNNURU HARIKA 1175-18-468-048 

94. MURRA CHITRA LEKHA 1175-18-468-049 

95. NOUSHEEN BEGUM 1175-18-468-056 

96. PANASA NAVYA 1175-18-468-057 

97. PASUNURU SAHITHI 
TEJASWINI 

 
1175-18-468-058 

98. PATHLAVATH SUSHMITHA 1175-18-468-059 

99. PEERLAGUDEM HARINI 1175-18-468-060 

100. P RAMA DEVI 1175-18-468-061 
 

 



 

 
 
 

Bank Coaching 
 

Report on 
 

BANK COACHING CLASSES – ADD ON COURSE 2020-21 
 

Organised Training and Placement Cell 
 

1. Co-ordinator – Prabha Shukla, 9160317116 
2. Resource Person – Mr. Prabhakar 
3. Total No. of students enrolled and attended the classes = 28 
4. Mode of classes conducted - Hybrid 
5. Dates – 10-11-2021 to 25-12-2021 

Syllabus: 

• Reasoning Ability: Sitting Arrangements, Tabulation, Logical Reasoning, Syllogism, 
Input-Output, Coding-Decoding, Alphanumeric Series, Blood Relations, Ranking, Data 
Sufficiency, Distance & Direction, Coded Inequalities, and Verbal Reasoning. 

 

• Quantitative Aptitude: Simplification & Approximation, Data Interpretation, Data 
Sufficiency, Number Series, Ratio & Proportion, Quadratic Equations, Averages, 
Boats & Streams, Simple Interest & Compound Interest, Percentage, Profit & Loss, 
Mixtures & Allegation, Permutation & Combination, Time & Distance, Probability, 
Partnership, Pipes & Cistern. 

 

General Awareness: This section compiles three different sub-sections which are current 

affairs, banking & financial affairs, and static awareness. 
 

• Current Affairs: It includes topics such as important bank news, economic affairs, 
national and international news, recent state affairs, agreements, visits, awards and 
honours, summits & conferences, and obituaries. 

 
• Banking & Financial Awareness: This topic consists of financial news, Banking 

Abbreviations, the Banking Regulation Act 1949, About & Functions of RBI Policy 
Rates, Types of Accounts 

 



 

 

Notice: 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 



 

 
 
 

List of Students for the A.Y 2021-22 
 

1. Bank Coaching: - 
 

 



 

 

Pre-placement training by ETOE 
 

 

15 students of Batch – 2019-21 went for the Pre-placement training session’s organised 

bythe ETOE and four of among them were placed. Sessions were planned from 10-05- 

2021to15-05-2021.Companies were studentswereasfollows: 

 
S. No. Name of the Company No. of Students selected 

1 Spandana Spoorthy Financial Ltd 2 

2 Buzz works 1 

3 SunehraTech 1 
 
 
 

 

Department of Business Management 

 

List of students attended the Pre-Placement session conducted by ETOE Batch 2019-21 

S. No: Name of the student ID no. 

1 PalojiSushma Sri ET-SNVM-1001 

2 GannamrajuHarini ET-SNVM-1002 

3 R Akhila ET-SNVM-1003 

4 A Alekya ET-SNVM-1004 

5 N Uma ET-SNVM-1005 

6 PottabathiniMadhuri ET-SNVM-1006 

7 ChekuriSriya ET-SNVM-1007 

8 Arsha Sultana Shaik ET-SNVM-1008 

9 KalithkerAkhila rani ET-SNVM-1009 

10 MattaAkshitha ET-SNVM-1010 

11 A Poonam ET-SNVM-1011 

12 M Sravani ET-SNVM-1012 

13 MurupojuShreya ET-SNVM-1013 

14 Ravali ET-SNVM-1014 

15 Mounica ET-SNVM-1015 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

21-05-2022 Opportunities in Software Industry 
 
 



 

 
 
 

Student List : 
 
 

S. No Name Hall Ticket 
1. KONDRAPALLY SAIPRIYA 1175-19-401-027 

2. K SAVITA AHEER 1175-19-401-028 

3. K SIRISHA 1175-19-401-029 

4. KUSUM YADAV 1175-19-401-030 

5. LUNARI ASHWINI 1175-19-401-031 

6. MALAN BEGUM 1175-19-401-032 

7. MALAVATKAR BABITA 1175-19-401-033 

8. MANCHALLA LAVANYA 1175-19-401-034 

9. MEGHA AHEER YADAV 1175-19-401-035 

10. MUTHYALA SHIVA NANDINI 1175-19-401-036 

11. NAZIA PARVEEN 1175-19-401-037 

12. NIVEDITA SINGH 1175-19-401-038 

13. PALLETI PREETHI 1175-19-401-039 

14. PUJARI KAVITHA 1175-19-401-040 

15. PUSTHEY SAI SINDHU 1175-19-401-041 

16. RACHARLA GOUTHAMI 1175-19-401-042 

17. RAMAWAT POONAM 1175-19-401-043 

18. RAMSHETTY SAHASRA 1175-19-401-044 

19. RAVIDAS LATHA KUMARI 1175-19-401-045 

20. R RITHIKA 1175-19-401-046 

21. SAMREEN BANU 1175-19-401-047 

22. SAPNA PATHAK 1175-19-401-048 

23. SHAHNAAZ BEGUM 1175-19-401-049 

24. SHARMA ESHIKA 1175-19-401-050 

25. SHREYA CHOUDHARY 1175-19-401-051 

26. S JAYSHREE 1175-19-401-052 

27. THOTA VINEETHA 1175-19-401-053 

28. T KIRAN MAI 1175-19-401-054 

29. T RAMYA YADAV 1175-19-401-055 

30. UMA DEVI 1175-19-401-056 

31. UPPARAPALLI MANISHA 1175-19-401-057 

32. UZMA BEGUM 1175-19-401-058 

33. AKUSHKHANE ROOPA 1175-19-405-009 

34. ALGANI MANASA 1175-19-405-010 

35. ALLUGARI AKSHITHA REDDY 1175-19-405-011 



 

 
 

 

36. AMBILPUR BHAVANI 1175-19-405-012  

37. AMBOTHU DIVYA 1175-19-405-013 

38. ANNELA SAI CHARCHIKA 1175-19-405-014 

39. ARADY ANUSHA 1175-19-405-015 

40. ARUTLA SHARANYA 1175-19-405-016 

41. ASMA FATIMA 1175-19-405-017 

42. ASRA BANU 1175-19-405-018 

43. A SWATHI KUMARI 1175-19-405-019 

44. AVULA BHARGAVI 1175-19-405-020 

45. AYESHA JABEEN 1175-19-405-021 

46. AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-19-405-022 

47. BACHARANDA HARSHITHA 1175-19-405-023 

48. BADRI SANJANA GOUD 1175-19-405-024 

49. BAIGADDA NAVYA 1175-19-405-025 

50. BANDARI JOSHNAVI 1175-19-405-026 

51. BANTARAM SUSHMITHA 1175-19-405-027 

52. BASAVOJU AISHWARYA 1175-19-405-028 

53. BATTU AKHILA 1175-19-405-029 

54. BHUVANESHWARI YADAV 1175-19-405-030 

55. BISA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-405-031 

56. BOMMENA ALEKYA 1175-19-405-032 

57. BOTLA LATHA 1175-19-405-033 

58. B POOJA 1175-19-405-034 

59. BUKYA RADHIKA 1175-19-405-035 

60. BUQDATH BEGUM 1175-19-405-036 

61. BUTOOL FATIMA 1175-19-405-037 

62. CHANDHUSI PAYAL 1175-19-405-038 

63. CHAR MAHAL WALE RAJANI 
BAI 

 
1175-19-405-039 

64. CHIKAIAH RAMYA 1175-19-405-040 

65. CHOWLAPALLY SINDHU 1175-19-405-041 

66. BODDU SREEJA 1175-19-468-007 

67. BOMMAKANTI SRISHA 1175-19-468-008 

68. BOMMANAPALLI SAI 
SRUJANA 

 
1175-19-468-009 

69. BOPPARAM VARSHA 1175-19-468-010 

70. B POOJITHA 1175-19-468-011 

71. CHEELAM PRIYANAKA 1175-19-468-012 

72. CHILUMULA BHUMIKA 1175-19-468-013 

73. CHINTHAPATLA KEERTHI 1175-19-468-014 

 



 

 
 

 

74. DACHEPALLI AKHILA 1175-19-468-015 

75. Devi renuka maeshwaram 1175-19-468-016 

76. ENUGALA SHIRISHA REDDY 1175-19-468-017 

77. GANGISHETTY SRAVANI 1175-19-468-018 

78. GANJI CHANDANA 1175-19-468-019 

79. BEJJANKI SADHANA REDDY 1175-19-474-006 

80. BHEEMARTHI SHRAVYA 1175-19-474-007 

81. BODI BHAVANI 1175-19-474-008 

82. BOLLU NIKITHA SHIVANI 
YADAV 

 
1175-19-474-009 

83. BUDWEL GAYATHRI 1175-19-474-010 

84. CHAKALI RAMYA 1175-19-474-011 

85. CHINTALA SRAVANI 1175-19-474-012 

86. DOOSARI DIVYA 1175-19-474-013 

87. D SHIVA NANDINI 1175-19-474-014 

88. DUSARI PRIYANKA 1175-19-474-015 

89. GAJAVELLI NANDINI 1175-19-474-016 

90. GANGONI AKHILANJALI 1175-19-474-017 

91. GUNAGANTI VARA LAKSHMI 1175-19-474-018 

92. GURRAM PREETHI 1175-19-474-019 

93. GURRAM SUPRIYA 1175-19-474-020 

94. HAKEEM BHAVANA 1175-19-474-021 

95. JANGILI MAMATHA 1175-19-474-022 

96. KADULURI SUREKHA 1175-19-474-023 

97. KAIRAMKONDA TRIPURA 1175-19-474-024 

98. KURUMOJU RAMYA 1175-19-474-025 

99. KYATHAMWAR BINDU PRIYA 1175-19-474-026 

100. MAILA SNEHA 1175-19-474-027 
 



 

 
 
 

4- Career Guidance and Opportunities in Chemistry by Alumnae Association 
 
 

Student List 
 

S. No Name of the Student Hall Ticket No 

1. A MOUNIKA 1175-18-441-001 

2. BAIRU SWATHI 1175-18-441-002 

3. BODAGAM AKSHITHA 1175-18-441-003 

4. BOMMANA GAYATRI 1175-18-441-004 

5. BUKA GOUTHAMI 1175-18-441-005 

6. BURGULA THARUNI 1175-18-441-006 

7. BUYANI AKHILA 1175-18-441-007 

8. CH MEGHANA 1175-18-441-008 

9. C VANI 1175-18-441-009 

10. DEVATHALA NAVANEETHA 1175-18-441-010 

11. DUMPALA HIMABINDU 1175-18-441-011 

12. FIMEENA 1175-18-441-012 

13. CHIRABOINA UMA DEVI 1175-18-445-010 

14. DADAPUR SANJANA REDDY 1175-18-445-011 

15. D THRIVENI 1175-18-445-012 

16. GAJULA SHARANYA 1175-18-445-014 

17. GUMMALA AKHILA 1175-18-445-015 

18. INSHARA FATHIMA 1175-18-445-016 

19. JAMAN BHAVANA 1175-18-445-017 

20. J SHIVANI 1175-18-445-018 

21. K VANDANA 1175-18-445-019 

22. KANCHANAPALLY NIHARIKA 1175-18-445-020 

23. KARIKE POOJA SRI 1175-18-445-021 

24. KETHAVATH CHANDANA RATHOD 1175-18-445-023 

25. MAHESHWARAM PRASUNA 1175-18-445-028 

26. MANKALA RAJESHWARI DEVI 1175-18-445-029 

27. MALLEVALA MANASA 1175-18-445-030 

28. MULA BHAVANI 1175-18-445-031 

29. MUNAVATH MOUNIKA 1175-18-445-032 

30. NAVAKOTI MANASA 1175-18-445-033 



 

 
 
 

31. NAZNEEN SULTANA 1175-18-445-034 

32. PATHLAVATH SWATHI 1175-18-445-035 

33. P MADHURI 1175-18-445-036 

34. P NAVANEETHA 1175-18-445-037 

35. POTHARAJULA SWETHA VARMA 1175-18-445-038 

36. PUSALA MANJULA 1175-18-445-039 

37. RAFATH FATIMA 1175-18-445-040 

38. ANKITA SAHU 1175-18-472-005 

39. A SOUMINI 1175-18-472-006 

40. AYESHA JULEKA 1175-18-472-007 

41. AYESHA SAMAR 1175-18-472-008 

42. B AKSHITHA 1175-18-472-009 

43. BUYANKAR ANUSHA 1175-18-472-010 

44. BHIMAGANI MAHIMA CHANDANA 1175-18-472-011 

45. CHAKALI TEJASWINI 1175-18-472-012 

46. DADI ANUSHA 1175-18-472-013 

47. DURGAM TEJASWINI 1175-18-472-014 

48. GAJULA SUSHMA 1175-18-472-015 
 



 

 

 

Career Counselling by Placement cell 

ONLINE 

https://youtu.be/_oebRuhswQw 
 

List of Students 

S. No Name(only capital letters) Class 
 

1 B.Nikitha Shivani yadav B.Sc. MECs 

2 VARSHITHA B.Sc. BMC 

3 saishrilucky@gmail.com B.Sc. MPCs 

4 LAVUDYA PRAVALIKA B.Sc. MPCs 

5 NOORA SULTAN B.Sc. MPC 

6 PerapellyManisha B.Sc. B.CAN 

7 P.ALEKHYA VARDHINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

8 CHOLLETI VENNELA B.Sc. B.CAN 

9 PerapellyManisha B.Sc. B.CAN 

10 B.NIHARIKA B.Sc. B.CAN 
11 G.DIKSHITHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

12 P.MANISHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

13 MANISHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

14 GANNOJU.TEJASWINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

15 TELUKUNTLA SREEYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

16 GUDLA BHAVANI B.Sc. B.CAN 

17 POLISETTY GNANA DEEPIKA B.Sc. BZC 

18 VIJITHA. P B.Sc. MECs 

19 Sofiya begun B.Sc. BZC 

20 G.VARA LAKSHMI B.Sc. MECs 

21 MEKALA. VAISHNAVI B.Sc. MECs 
22 METHRI SUNITHA B.Sc. MECs 

23 PALLE DEEPTHI B.Sc. MPCs 

24 K Pavithra B.Sc. B.CAN 

25 L SWAPNA B.Sc. B.CAN 

26 SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN B.Sc. MECs 

27 SHAFIA ABDUL MANNAN B.Sc. B.CAN 
28 Preethigandham B.Sc. ZMC 

29 B. AkSHITHA B.Sc. ZMC 
30 NAKARIKANTI SHRAVANI B.Sc. ZMC 

31 CHINTALA SRAVANI B.Sc. MECs 

32 NANDINI GAJAVELLI B.Sc. MECs 
33 ANCHULA AMULYA B.Sc. ZMC 

34 Sk. Thasneemfirdose B.Sc. BMC 

35 G.NISSI B.Sc. BMC 

 

https://youtu.be/_oebRuhswQw
mailto:saishrilucky@gmail.com


 

 

36 M POOJITHA B.Sc. MECs  

37 M POOJITHA B.Sc. MECs 

38 BOGA SHRUTHI B.Sc. BZC 
39 ASHWITHA DASAVARANENI B.Sc. BZC 

40 ALLEPU TEJASWINI B.Sc. BZC 

41 Sk. Thasneemfirdose B.Sc. BMC 
42 G NISSI B.Sc. BMC 

43 M RISHITHA B.Sc. ZMC 
44 S.MANISHA B.Sc. ZMC 

45 GOPA SRAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

46 ANUPURAM SOWMYA B.Sc. MPCs 

47 KULKARNI VASAVI B.Sc. BMC 
48 SANGANWAR SRUTHI B.Sc. BMC 

49 M.PRAVALIKA B.Sc. BZC 
50 M.VYSHALI B.Sc. ZMC 

51 Samudrala Bhavana B.Sc. MPCs 

52 ARETI ANUHYA B.Sc. MPCs 

53 URMILA B.Sc. MPCs 

54 Ganji chandana B.Sc. MPCs 
55 G. SAI VANI B.Sc. BMC 

56 G. ASHWINI B.Sc. BZC 

57 M. GAYATHRI B.Sc. ZMC 

58 E. DEEPIKA B.Sc. BZC 

59 MAHESHWARI KULKARNI B.Sc. MPCs 

60 M.SREEJA B.Sc. BZC 
61 B.JHANZI RANI B.Sc. BZC 

62 MEGHANA B.Sc. BZC 

63 SIRIGIRIPET PRIYAMVADA B.Sc. ZMC 

64 P.MALAVIKA B.Sc. BMC 

65 G. ANUSHA B.Sc. BZC 

66 V.LAXMI PRIYA B.Sc. ZMC 
67 D VARSHINI B.Sc. ZMC 

68 VuppalaAnu B.Sc. MPCs 

69 G NANDHINI B.Sc. MPCs 
70 YAMINI JAKKULA B.Sc. MPCs 

71 R.JHANSI RATHOD B.Sc. BZC 
72 LINGALA SHARANYA B.Sc. MPCs 

73 SHAHNAZ BEGUM B.Sc. MPCs 

74 JOGU SUREKHA B.Sc. BZC 

75 BADARI SADVIKA B.Sc. BZC 

76 D. RACHANA B.Sc. BZC 

77 SAUDAH B.Sc. BMC 

78 BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA B.Sc. B.CAN 
79 SHRAVYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

 



 

 

80 M. AKHILA B.Sc. BZC  

81 P Bindu B.Sc. BMC 

82 U Taraka Reddy B.Sc. B.CAN 
83 S KALPANA B.A 

84 VASALA VINITHA B.Sc. MECs 

85 SUNKARI.GREESHMA B.Sc. MPC 
86 Alle Mamatha B.Sc. MPC 

87 T. MONIKA B.Sc. BZC 
88 HAJIRA BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

89 VUPPUNUTHALA PRAGATHI B.Sc. ZMC 

90 AISHWARYA B.Sc. ZMC 

91 T. MONIKA B.Sc. BZC 
92 MALLOJU TEJASRI B.Sc. MECs 

93 MUTHYALA ALEKHYA B.Sc. MECs 
94 ARTHI THAKUR B.Sc. BMC 

95 K.PAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

96 SATYA SRINIDHI B.Sc. MPC 

97 Umme Ayesha Mahreen B.Sc. MPC 

98 SALLA,SWAPNA B.Sc. MPCs 
99 DONI USHA SRI B.Com (Computers) 

100 AKULA JHANSI B.Com (Computers) 

101 SATYA SRINIDHI B.Sc. MPC 

102 Sunkari Greeshma B.Sc. MPC 

103 Alle Mamatha B.Sc. MPC 

104 DONI USHA SRI B.Com (Computers) 
105 K SRAVANI B.Sc. BZC 

106 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

107 Aarthi B.Com (Computers) 

108 IQRA ANSARI B.A 

109 BADRI SANJANA GOUD B.Com (Computers) 

110 NIKISHA YADAV B.Com (Computers) 
111 SALLA.SWAPNA B.Sc. MPCs 

112 W.SONAM KUMARI B.Sc. BZC 

113 ROSHNI B.Com (Computers) 
114 P.SRUJANYA B.Sc. MECs 

115 SAMOJI DEEPTHISRI B.Sc. MECs 
116 N. AKSHARA B.Com (Computers) 

117 SANKA TEJASWINI B.Sc. MECs 

118 SUPRIYA B.Com (Computers) 

119 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

120 M. ASHWINI B.Com (Computers) 

121 VUPPUNUTHALAPRAGATHI B.Sc. ZMC 

122 AISHWARYA B.Sc. ZMC 
123 SAMOJI DEEPTHISRI B.Sc. MECs 

 



 

 

124 NOORA SULTAN B.Sc. MPC  

125 G.RISHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

126 Guni jyothi rmayee B.Com 
127 GURIJALA RISHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

128 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

129 MALLOJU TEJASRI B.Sc. MECs 
130 MUTHYALA ALEKHYA B.Sc. MECs 

131 GYARA BHARGAVI B.Com 
132 Antharam shirisha B.Sc. MECs 

133 DOOSARI DIVYA B.Sc. MECs 

134 Antharam shirisha B.Sc. MECs 

135 Dhana sri Sangeetha B.Com 
136 P.SHIVANI B.Sc. BZC 

137 D SAI SPANDANA B.Sc. BZC 
138 V.PRIYA B.A 

139 B.PUSHPAVATHI B.A 

140 PAKANATI SHREYA B.A 

141 GUNTI NIKITHA B.Sc. MPCs 

142 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 
143 Hakeem. Bhavana B.Sc. MECs 

144 PUPPALA. PAVANI B.Sc. MECs 

145 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 

146 SHILPA B.Sc. BZC 

147 H. Bhavana B.Sc. MECs 

148 SADIYA FIRDOUSE B.A 
149 V KALYANI B.Sc. BZC 

150 B Vijaya B.Sc. B.CAN 

151 B DIVYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

152 K.SOWMYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

153 PANDI CHANDANA GOUD B.Sc. MPCs 

154 ABBADI VIDYA B.Sc. MPC 
155 NILAGIRI APOORVA B.Sc. B.CAN 

156 SADHANA REDDY B.Sc. MECs 

157 ASIMA BEGUM B.Sc. MECs 
158 Fariha Fatima B.Sc. BZC 

159 R KRISHNA KEERTHANA B.Sc. MECs 
160 Ch puja B.A 

161 Marri sandhya B.A 

162 Pathlavath mounika B.A 

163 DEEPTHI B.Sc. MPC 

164 J.SUKRUTHI B.Sc. BZC 

165 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

166 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 
167 K .MOUNIKA B.Sc. BZC 

 



 

 

168 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC  

169 Mandala Divya B.Sc. BZC 

170 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 
171 AKULA JHANSI B.Com (Computers) 

172 M.CHAITANYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

173 P.SAHARIKA B.Sc. BZC 
174 S.VIDYANANDA B.Sc. MECs 

175 SANJANA B.Com (Computers) 
176 R.SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 

177 SONI SOLAPURE B.Com (Computers) 

178 Disha Shirsat B.Com 

179 ANANDESH SANDHYA RANI B.Com 
180 VAISHNAVI THAKUR B.Com 

181 SONI SOLAPURE B.Com 
182 JAANVI PATEL B.Sc. MPCs 

183 M.AVANTHIKA B.Sc. BZC 

184 Bhanusree B.Com (Computers) 

185 JADHAV HARIPRIYA B.Sc. BZC 

186 PUPPALA SADVIKA B.Sc. MPCs 
187 ADDIWAR LUCKY REDDY B.Sc. MECs 

188 ZOHA FATIMA B.Sc. ZMC 

189 JATOTH SWETHA B.Sc. MPCs 

190 KURUMOJU RAMYA B.Sc. MECs 

191 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

192 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 
193 SAMALLA VINODHA B.Sc. MECs 

194 Afreen Begum B.Sc. MPCs 

195 Munnuru Harika B.Sc. MPCs 

196 CHAWAN ANISHA B.Sc. MPCs 

197 Pavani .k B.Sc. MPCs 

198 Murra chitralekha B.Sc. MPCs 
199 SWATHI MISHRA B.Sc. MPCs 

200 K. Bindu priya B.Sc. MECs 

201 VISHWAHITHA CHINTAKINDI B.Sc. MPC 
202 SRINISHA B.Sc. MPC 

203 ESLAVATH MOUNIKA B.Com (Computers) 
204 AYESHA MAHBOOB B.Sc. B.CAN 

205 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

206 GANGAPURAM BHAVANA B.Com (Computers) 

207 NAKKA SHIRISHA B.Com (Computers) 

208 K.BHAGYA LAXMI B.Com (Computers) 

209 M.VAISHNAVI B.Com (Computers) 

210 CH.RAMYA B.Sc. MECs 
211 Gundeboina Sudhamai B.Sc. BZC 

 



 

 

212 TRIPURA B.Sc. MECs  

213 RAJESHWARI B.Sc. BZC 

214 PURI HARATHI B.Sc. ZMC 
215 GOUDICHERLA TRIVENI B.Sc. BMC 

216 SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN B.Sc. MECs 

217 G. Dikshitha B.Sc. B.CAN 
218 ROSHINI B.A 

219 ANKENAPALLY UMARANI B.Sc. MECs 
220 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 

221 SRINIJA MARINGANTI B.Sc. MPC 

222 K SHRAVANI B.Sc. BZC 

223 M.SREEJA B.Sc. BZC 
224 C.NIVEDHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

225 N.USHA SREE B.Sc. BZC 
226 JAMAN BHAVANA B.Sc. BZC 

227 AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

228 GUNDU YAMINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

229 RENTALA SUCHITHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

230 V.MOUNIKA B.Sc. B.CAN 
231 SAKA DURGABHAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

232 SHIVANANDINI SADDANAPU B.Sc. MECs 

233 NANDINI GAJAVELLI B.Sc. MECs 

234 SRICHANDANA THIRAMDASU B.Sc. ZMC 

235 G. Aishwarya B.Sc. BZC 

236 NEHA TAQDEES B.Sc. B.CAN 
237 RAM SRAVANTHI SHUKLA B.Com (Computers) 

238 VALAMLAHARI B.Sc. MECs 

239 Antharam shirisha B.Sc. MECs 

240 M TEJASWI B.Sc. B.CAN 

241 NIKISHA YADAV B.Com (Computers) 

242 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA B.Sc. BZC 
243 RANA SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 

244 SYEDA WUQAINA BUSHRA B.Sc. ZMC 

245 AYESHA JABEEN B.Com (Computers) 
246 AYESHA MAHEEN B.Sc. ZMC 

247 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 
248 PATLOLLA SNEHA B.Sc. ZMC 

249 MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA B.Sc. B.CAN 

250 AKKINAPALLY RENU B.Sc. B.CAN 

251 L SWAPNA B.Sc. B.CAN 

252 SUKRUTHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

253 VIBHOTE VIDYA VARDHINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

254 BACHARANDA HARSHITHA B.Com (Computers) 
255 NASREEN TABASSUM B.Com (Computers) 

 



 

 

256 Enugala Shirisha reddy B.Sc. MPC 

257 VADLAKONDAPOOJA B.Sc. MPCs 

258 E. SHIRISHA REDDY B.Sc. MPC 
259 K MANISHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

260 NAMPELLY SHAILINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

261 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

262 MEGAVATHSWETHALATHA B.Sc.MPCS 
262 

263 

264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

271 

272 

273 

274 

275 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

295 

296 

297 

298 

299 

300 

301 

MEGAVATHSWETHALATHA 

MOHAMMADSUMAYYA 

MUSALAGARISINDHU REDDY 

NARAPAKASREELEKHA 

NUNSAVATHJAYASHRI 

PALLEDEEPTHI 

PANDICHANDANA GOUD 

PATHLOTHSANTOSHI 

PEGADANITHYA 

POOSASHRAVANI 

PUPPALASADVIKA 

RAANATARANNUM 

RASAMALLASWETHA 

SABABEGUM 

SAKADURGABHAVANI 

SALLASWAPNA 

SAMUDRALABHAVANA 

SANIYASAMREEN 

SARSANNANDINI 

SHAHNAZBEGUM 

SIDAMDHANALAXMI 

SRIPADHIANUSHA 

SRIRAMULAURMILA 

SURJAPURAMARCHANA 

THIRLAPURAMGOWTHAMI 

UMALATHI 

UPPARIBINDU 

VADLAKONDAPOOJA 

VANNELASHIVANI 

VELJARLASINDHU PRIYA 

VODYALASAIPRASANNA 

VUPPALAANU 

ADDIWARLUCKY REDDY 

ANKENAPALLYUMARANI 

ANTHARAMSHIRISHA 

ASIMABEGUM 

BARMANAPPASUSHMA JAIN 

BEJJANKISADHANA REDDY 

BHEEMARTHISHRAVYA 

BODIBHAVANI 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MpCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MPCS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 



 

302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

312 

313 

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

322 

323 

324 

325 

326 

327 

328 

329 

330 

331 

332 

333 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

348 

349 

BNIKITHA SHIVANI YADAV 

BUDWELGAYATHRI 

CHAKALIRAMYA 

CHINTALASRAVANI 

DOOSARIDIVYA 

DSHIVA NANDINI 

DUSARIPRIYANKA 

GAJAVELLINANDINI 

GANGONIAKHILANJALI 

GUNAGANTIVARA LAKSHMI 

GURRAMPREETHI 

GURRAMSUPRIYA 

HAKEEMBHAVANA 

JANGILIMAMATHA 

KADULURISUREKHA 

KAIRAMKONDATRIPURA 

KURUMOJURAMYA 

KYATHAMWARBINDU PRIYA 

MALLAVARAMSATHWIKA 

MALLOJUTEJASRI 

MANDALASHIRISHA 

MEKALAVAISHNAVI 

METHRISUNITHA 

MPOOJITHA 

MUTHYALAALEKHYA 

PATILJAYA SREE 

PEDDAPURAMVIJITHA 

PUDARISRUJANYA 

PUPPALAPAVANI 

RANASRIVALLI 

SAADIAABDUL MANNAN 

SADDANAPUSHIVANANDINI 

SAMALAVIDYANANDA 

SAMOJIDEEPTHI SRI 

SANKATEJASWINI 

SHEELAMSINDHUJA 

VALAMLAHARI 

VASALAVINITHA 

YADGIRKARCHAITRA 

YALAWARANKITA SANJAY 

342B.Sc. 

GUGULOTHVENNELA 

AFREENSULTANA 

AHARSHITHA 

ALGANIPREETHI 

AMARALOUKYA 

ANKITAYADAV 

ARSHIYASULTANA 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.Sc.MECS 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 



 

350 

351 

352 

353 

354 

355 

356 

357 

358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

370 

371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 

378 

379 

380 

381 

382 

383 

384 

385 

386 

387 

388 

389 

390 

391 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

ASHWINI 

AVITIPRAVALIKA 

BALRAJTHULASI 

BANDARIARUNA JYOTHI 

BANDARISRAVANTHI 

BASHARATHNIDA KHATOON 

BATTUSRIPRIYA 

BCHANDINI 

BHANUSRUTHI 

BHATIPRIYA 

BIDLAAANJU 

BIJARAPUVISHNU PRIYA 

BOGASRIJA 

BSHAKSHI YADAV 

BANUKASINDHUJA 

CHEPURIANUSHA 

CHATURVEDULASRILAXMI 

CHENNAGALLAKEERTHANA 

CHEPURISRI VARDHINI 

CHERUKUSRIVANI 

CHUNCHULAKSHMI TEJASWINI 

CNIKITHA 

CHOWKATTULASI 

DASSUBHASHINI 

DAVANABOINA ASHWITHA 

DENDHISHIVANI 

DHABALESAKSHI 

DHONTHULAMAMATHA 

DMANISHA 

DUDIKKIKARSANGEETHA 

DUMPALABINDHU MADHURI 

DVAISHNAVI 

EDLAMANASA 

FAIZABEGUM 

GADDAMPRIYANKA 

GADDAMSHRAVANI 

GAJAPAGAESHA RANI 

GAJAPAGANIKITHA 

GDEEPIKA 

GADDAMIDINANDINI 

GODAMANISHA 

GOLLAVELLICHANDRA KALAB 

GPALLAVI 

GSUNITHA 

GUJJULAPRIYANKA 

GUNDAJYOTHIRMAI 

GUNDOJISHALINI 

GUPTATANISHA 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 
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399 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 

426 

427 

428 

429 

430 

431 

432 

433 

434 

435 

436 

437 

438 

439 

440 

441 

442 

443 

444 

445 

GURRAMKALPASRI 

HAJERABEGUM 

HVIJAYA LAXMI 

JAKULLADEEPIKA 

JSAI KEERTHANA 

KALYANIMANISHA 

KANDHADASRAVANI 

KANDULAVAISHNAVI 

KASHITHI VANDANA 

KAVITAKACHAWA 

KENYAMVEENA 

KETHAVATHGANGA 

KHUSHBOOVYAS 

KAARUMONICA 

KODAMSAI PRIYA 

KODURULEKHYA 

KOYALKARNANDINI 

KURUPADUDEEPIKA 

MADHAVIJHA 

MADHESAMYOCHITHA 

MADUGULAMOUNIKA 

MAHANKALILAVANYA 

MAHIMA 

MANDALAAARTHI 

MANISHA 

MANKOJPRATHYUSHA 

MANSAJAISWAL 

MANUKAHANUSHA 

MARZIAJAWAKAR 

MATMALLAPNORBHAVANI 

MEGHAVERMA 

MENGJIAANCHAL 

MISBAHJABEEN 

MATTPRATHYUSHA 

MPRIYANKA 

MAYTHRISANDHYA RANI 

MSINDHUJA 

MUKKERASAI HRITHIKA 

MURIMURI SARIYOO 

MUSKANSULTANA 

MUTHYAMKALPANA REDDY 

MUTHYAMMEGHANA 

MUTTOJURISHITHA 

NAGULOLAHEMALATHA 

NAKKALAVAINAPRIYANKA 

NANDALASHRAVANI 

NANDINIJADHAV 

NAZIMAANJUM 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 
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B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 
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B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 



 

446 

447 

448 

449 

450 

451 

452 

453 

454 
 

NEELAMSANDHYA DEVI 

NELLURIRAMYA KRISHNA 

NIKITHAGIRI 

NIMMALWARSHRADDHA 

NITHUMALIPADIHYAR 

PARIPALLYAKHILA 

PAYALUPADHYA 

PENDYALADEEPTHI 

PIMPLEGEETHIKA 
 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 

B.ComComputers 
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List of Students 
 

S. 
No 

 
Name(only capital letters) 

 
Class 

1 VISHWAHITHA CHINTAKINDI B.Sc. MPC 

2 SRINISHA B.Sc. MPC 

3 ESLAVATH MOUNIKA B.Com (Computers) 

4 AYESHA MAHBOOB B.Sc. B.CAN 

5 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

6 GANGAPURAM BHAVANA B.Com (Computers) 

7 NAKKA SHIRISHA B.Com (Computers) 

8 K.BHAGYA LAXMI B.Com (Computers) 

9 M.VAISHNAVI B.Com (Computers) 

10 CH.RAMYA B.Sc. MECs 

http://b.com/


 

 
 

 
11 Gundeboina Sudhamai B.Sc. BZC  

12 TRIPURA B.Sc. MECs 

13 RAJESHWARI B.Sc. BZC 

14 PURI HARATHI B.Sc. ZMC 

15 GOUDICHERLA TRIVENI B.Sc. BMC 

16 SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN B.Sc. MECs 

17 G.Dikshitha B.Sc. B.CAN 

18 ROSHINI B.A 

19 ANKENAPALLY UMARANI B.Sc. MECs 

20 K.SHRAVANI LATHA B.Sc. MPCs 

21 SRINIJA MARINGANTI B.Sc. MPC 

22 K SHRAVANI B.Sc. BZC 

23 M.SREEJA B.Sc. BZC 

24 C.NIVEDHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

25 N.USHA SREE B.Sc. BZC 

26 JAMAN BHAVANA B.Sc. BZC 

27 AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

28 GUNDU YAMINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

29 RENTALA SUCHITHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

30 V.MOUNIKA B.Sc. B.CAN 

31 SAKA DURGABHAVANI B.Sc. MPCs 

32 SHIVANANDINI SADDANAPU B.Sc. MECs 

33 NANDINI GAJAVELLI B.Sc. MECs 

34 SRICHANDANA THIRAMDASU B.Sc. ZMC 

35 G.Aishwarya B.Sc. BZC 

36 NEHA TAQDEES B.Sc. B.CAN 

37 RAM SRAVANTHI SHUKLA B.Com (Computers) 

38 VALAMLAHARI B.Sc. MECs 

39 Antharam shirisha B.Sc. MECs 

40 M TEJASWI B.Sc. B.CAN 

41 NIKISHA YADAV B.Com (Computers) 

42 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA B.Sc. BZC 

43 RANA SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 

44 SYEDA WUQAINA BUSHRA B.Sc. ZMC 

45 AYESHA JABEEN B.Com (Computers) 

46 AYESHA MAHEEN B.Sc. ZMC 

47 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

48 PATLOLLA SNEHA B.Sc. ZMC 

49 MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA B.Sc. B.CAN 

50 AKKINAPALLY RENU B.Sc. B.CAN 

51 L SWAPNA B.Sc. B.CAN 

52 SUKRUTHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

53 VIBHOTE VIDYA VARDHINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

54 BACHARANDA HARSHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

55 NASREEN TABASSUM B.Com (Computers) 

56 Enugala Shirisha reddy B.Sc. MPC 

57 VADLAKONDAPOOJA B.Sc. MPCs 

58 E. SHIRISHA REDDY B.Sc. MPC 

59 K MANISHA B.Sc. B.CAN 

 



 

 
 

 
60 NAMPELLY SHAILINI B.Sc. B.CAN 

61 BOJJA ALIKYA B.Com 

62 ch puja B.A 

63 Marri sandhya B.A 

64 Pathlavath mounika B.A 

65 DEEPTHI B.Sc. MPC 

66 J.SUKRUTHI B.Sc. BZC 

67 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

68 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 

69 K .MOUNIKA B.Sc. BZC 

70 N. BARGAVI B.Sc. BMC 

71 Mandala Divya B.Sc. BZC 

72 G.AISHWARYA B.Sc. BZC 

73 AKULA JHANSI B.Com (Computers) 

74 M.CHAITANYA B.Sc. B.CAN 

75 P.SAHARIKA B.Sc. BZC 

76 S.VIDYANANDA B.Sc. MECs 

77 SANJANA B.Com (Computers) 

78 R.SRIVALLI B.Sc. MECs 

79 SONI SOLAPURE B.Com (Computers) 

80 Disha Shirsat B.Com 

81 ANANDESH SANDHYA RANI B.Com 

82 VAISHNAVI THAKUR B.Com 

83 SONI SOLAPURE B.Com 

84 JAANVI PATEL B.Sc. MPCs 

85 M.AVANTHIKA B.Sc. BZC 

86 Bhanu sree B.Com (Computers) 

87 JADHAV HARIPRIYA B.Sc. BZC 

88 PUPPALA SADVIKA B.Sc. MPCs 

89 ADDIWAR LUCKY REDDY B.Sc. MECs 

90 ZOHA FATIMA B.Sc. ZMC 

91 JATOTH SWETHA B.Sc. MPCs 

92 KURUMOJU RAMYA B.Sc. MECs 

93 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

94 ISHRAT BEGUM B.Sc. BZC 

95 SAMALLA VINODHA B.Sc. MECs 

96 Afreen Begum B.Sc. MPCs 

97 Munnuru Harika B.Sc. MPCs 

98 CHAWAN ANISHA B.Sc. MPCs 

99 Pavani .k B.Sc. MPCs 

100 Murra chitralekha B.Sc. MPCs 

101 SWATHI MISHRA B.Sc. MPCs 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

MALPA PRAVALIKA 

MANDALA AKHILA 

MANDALA DIVYA 

MARABOINA SWARAJAYAM 

MEDAPU ASHWINI 

MORE AVANTHIKA 

M SREEJA 

MUSILAMOLLA TEJASHWINI 

1175-19-445-051 

1175-19-445-052 

1175-19-445-053 

1175-19-445-054 

1175-19-445-055 

1175-19-445-057 

1175-19-445-058 

1175-19-445-059 

http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/
http://b.com/


 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

NARRA USHA SREE 

PAGUDALA SAHARIKA 

PANTUL SNEHA SHERLINE 

PASULA NEHAPRIYA 

PATLAVATH RAJITHA 

PATTOLLA PAVANI 

PILLALA SHIVANI 

PODUGU CHANDANA 

POGAKU PRATHYUSHA 

POLEPALLI RAJESHWARI 

POLISETTY GNANA DEEPIKA 

PULLAGALLA NAVYASREE 

RAMAVATH JHANSI 

RANGU DEVI 

SADEQA TABASSUM 

SANA BEGUM 

SAPNA 

SARA FATIMA 

SARA HARSHAVARDHINI 

SAYED NAZIYA 

SHAJADI BEGUM 

SHEKAPUR ANUSHA 

SOFIYA BEGUM 

SUNTHIKE HARITHA 

SURABHI VUSKELA 

SYEDA NAAZ FATIMA 

THEPPA JHANSI 

THIRANDAS TEJA SRI 

T MONIKA 

T MOUNIKA 

U RUTHIKA 

VAJJHA RUKMINI 

VALLABUDASU SHILPA 

VANGA AKSHITHA 

VANGURI KALYANI 

W SONAM KUMARI 

YARRAM POOJITHA 

Y R LASYA RAO 

AISHWARYA REDDY RAJULA 

ANCHULA AMULYA 

AYESHA MAHEEN 

BIJILI AKSHITHA 

CHALLA MADHUMITHA 

1175-19-445-060 

1175-19-445-061 

1175-19-445-062 

1175-19-445-063 

1175-19-445-064 

1175-19-445-065 

1175-19-445-066 

1175-19-445-067 

1175-19-445-068 

1175-19-445-069 

1175-19-445-070 

1175-19-445-071 

1175-19-445-072 

1175-19-445-073 

1175-19-445-074 

1175-19-445-075 

1175-19-445-076 

1175-19-445-077 

1175-19-445-078 

1175-19-445-079 

1175-19-445-080 

1175-19-445-081 

1175-19-445-082 

1175-19-445-083 

1175-19-445-084 

1175-19-445-085 

1175-19-445-086 

1175-19-445-087 

1175-19-445-088 

1175-19-445-089 

1175-19-445-090 

1175-19-445-091 

1175-19-445-092 

1175-19-445-093 

1175-19-445-094 

1175-19-445-096 

1175-19-445-097 

1175-19-445-098 

1175-19-457-001 

1175-19-457-002 

1175-19-457-003 

1175-19-457-004 

1175-19-457-005 



 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

CHOWDANI MANASA 

DYAGA VARSHINI 

EDLA JESSICA SHARON 

ENNELLI KRITHIKA 

GUDIGE SHRAVANI 

JAMMULA LAVANYA 

JHANSHI NENTA 

KULAKARNI HARIKA 

MADHARAMAINA MOUNIKA 

MAHENDER SHRUTHI 

MALDODDI GAYATHRI 

MANGALI RISHITHA 

MEENUGU RAMYA 

M VYSHALI 

NAKARIKANTI SHRAVANI 

PERUMANDLA RASAGNYA 

PREETHI GANDHAM 

PURI HARATHI 

RAMAVATH MEENAKSHI 

SANNILLA MANISHA 

SAUDAH 

SIRIGIRIPET PRIYAMVADA 

SYEDA ISRA ISMAIL 

SYEDA WUQAINA BUSHRA 

TUFRAN SAI PRIYA 

VOGILISHETTY LAXMI PRASANNA 

VUPPUNUTHALA PRAGATHI 

VUTNOORI LAXMI PRIYA 

ZOHA FATIMA 

ARTHI THAKUR 

BADDAM SUSMITHA 

BAIRAPAKA BHARGAVI 

CHINTAKINDI SWATHI 

DEEKSHA GAIKWAD 

EARLA SREEVANI 

GADDAM SINDHUJA 

GOUDICHERLA THRIVENI 

GUDIPATI NISSI 

1175-19-457-007 

1175-19-457-008 

1175-19-457-009 

1175-19-457-010 

1175-19-457-011 

1175-19-457-013 

1175-19-457-014 

1175-19-457-015 

1175-19-457-016 

1175-19-457-017 

1175-19-457-018 

1175-19-457-019 

1175-19-457-020 

1175-19-457-021 

1175-19-457-022 

1175-19-457-023 

1175-19-457-024 

1175-19-457-025 

1175-19-457-026 

1175-19-457-027 

1175-19-457-028 

1175-19-457-029 

1175-19-457-030 

1175-19-457-031 

1175-19-457-032 

1175-19-457-033 

1175-19-457-034 

1175-19-457-035 

1175-19-457-036 

1175-19-458-001 

1175-19-458-002 

1175-19-458-003 

1175-19-458-005 

1175-19-458-006 

1175-19-458-007 

1175-19-458-008 

1175-19-458-009 

1175-19-458-010 



 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

GUNI SAI VANI 

JALA CHAITANYA 

JAMPULA MANASA 

KOSURI RENUKA 

KULKARNI VASAVI 

LAKAVATH NIHARIKA 

LOKESHWARI 

METHARI NIKITHA 

M RAJESHWARI 

M SAMPANGI 

MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA 

NEELAM BARGAVI 

PALEPU VAISHNAVI 

PALLY HARIKA 

PASUPULA VARSHITHA 

PATHARCHED MALAVIKA 

P BINDU 

SADIA UNNISA 

SANDU VAISHNAVI 

SANGANWAR SRUTHI 

SHAIK THASNEEM FIRDOSE 

THATIPALLY HANSIKA VARSHINI 

TIRUNAGARI VASUNDHARA 

AKKINAPALLY RENU 

AYESHA MAHBOOB 

BIJJA NIHARIKA 

B NIHARIKA 

B NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA 

B SHIVANI LAL 

BUDIGE DIVYA 

CHAKALI JAYASREE 

CHOLLETI VENNELA 

D RENI 

ESHWARAPRAGADA SHRAVYA 

FARHA JABEEN 

GADDAM SHREYA 

GANNOJU TEJASWINI 

GUDLA BHAVANI 

GUGILLA DIKSHITHA 

GUNDU YAMINI 

GYARA JAYANTHI 

1175-19-458-011 

1175-19-458-012 

1175-19-458-013 

1175-19-458-014 

1175-19-458-015 

1175-19-458-016 

1175-19-458-017 

1175-19-458-018 

1175-19-458-019 

1175-19-458-020 

1175-19-458-021 

1175-19-458-022 

1175-19-458-023 

1175-19-458-024 

1175-19-458-025 

1175-19-458-026 

1175-19-458-027 

1175-19-458-028 

1175-19-458-029 

1175-19-458-030 

1175-19-458-031 

1175-19-458-032 

1175-19-458-033 

1175-19-472-001 

1175-19-472-002 

1175-19-472-003 

1175-19-472-004 

1175-19-472-005 

1175-19-472-007 

1175-19-472-008 

1175-19-472-009 

1175-19-472-010 

1175-19-472-011 

1175-19-472-013 

1175-19-472-014 

1175-19-472-015 

1175-19-472-016 

1175-19-472-017 

1175-19-472-018 

1175-19-472-019 

1175-19-472-020 

1175-19-472-021 



 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

KALLEM SOWMYA 

KAVALI MANISHA 

KAVIDE MANISHA 

KOMMAREDDY PAVITHRA 

KOTHULAPURAM 
BHUVANESHWARI 

KUNJA VEENA 

L SWAPNA 

MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA 

M CHAITANYA 

MS PRARDHANA PAULINE 

NAMPELLY SHAILINI 

NETHAVATH NANDU 

NILAGIRI APOORVA 

NILOFER JAHAN 

PALLE ALEKHYA VARDHINI 

PERAPELLY MANISHA 

PODDUTURI SHRAVANI 

PUDUR MANISHA 

RENTALA SUCHITHA 

RENUKUNTLA SAI SUMA 

SHAFIA ABDUL MANNAN 

SOMA SAI SREEJA REDDY 

SUKRUTHA 

TELUKUNTLA SREEYA 

TIRMAL REDDY APARNA 

U TARAKA REDDY 

VEMULA MOUNIKA 

VIBHOTE VIDYA VARDHINI 

ALLE MAMATHA 

APPALASHETTY VAISHNAVI 

APPAYIPALLY PRANATHI 

BADDAM NITHISHA 

BANDA MANUSHA 

BHOSALE DIPALI 

BOGARAJU PRABHAVATHI 

CHINTAKINDI VISHWAHITHA 

DODDENUKA SUPRIYA 

1175-19-472-022 

1175-19-472-023 

1175-19-472-024 

1175-19-472-025 

1175-19-472-027 

1175-19-472-028 

1175-19-472-029 

1175-19-472-030 

1175-19-472-031 

1175-19-472-032 

1175-19-472-033 

1175-19-472-034 

1175-19-472-035 

1175-19-472-036 

1175-19-472-037 

1175-19-472-038 

1175-19-472-039 

1175-19-472-040 

1175-19-472-041 

1175-19-472-042 

1175-19-472-043 

1175-19-472-044 

1175-19-472-045 

1175-19-472-046 

1175-19-472-047 

1175-19-472-048 

1175-19-472-049 

1175-19-472-050 

1175-19-441-001 

1175-19-441-002 

1175-19-441-003 

1175-19-441-004 

1175-19-441-005 

1175-19-441-006 

1175-19-441-007 

1175-19-441-008 

1175-19-441-009 



 

270 

271 

272 

273 

274 

275 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

295 

296 

297 

298 

299 

300 

301 

302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

EPPATURI SNIGDHA 

E SRIVIDYA 

G RAVALI 

IJALKAR PALLAVI 

JALLELA SRINISHA 

KADAVATH SARITHA 

K ANUSHA 

KARUPOTHULA VEENA VANI 

KATRAVATH AISHWARYA 

KAVETI HIMA BINDU 

KOTARI SULOCHANA DEVI 

KOTHUR SUPRIYA 

MARGAM SWETHA 

MENDE KEERTHANA 

NADIPI ANITHA 

NALLAVOLU DEEPTHI 

NOORA SULTANA 

OSA PRATHYUSHA 

PANUGANTI SRUJANA 

P G MAHESHWARI 

PULAPALLY SATYA SRINIDHI 

RAGULA SONY PRIYA 

SAMBHARU GAYATHRI 

SANDRA JHANSI 

SUNKARI GREESHMA 

UMME AYESHA MAHREEN 

YERRAGOLLA SHRUTHI 

ADDI NIKITHA REDDY 

AFREEN BEGUM 

ANUPURAM SOWMYA 

ARE NAVYA SRI 

ARETI ANUHYA 

AVUSULA MAHITHRI 

BODDU SREEJA 

BOMMAKANTI SRISHA 

BOMMANAPALLI SAI SRUJANA 

BOPPARAM VARSHA 

B POOJITHA 

CHEELAM PRIYANAKA 

CHILUMULA BHUMIKA 

CHINTHAPATLA KEERTHI 

1175-19-441-010 

1175-19-441-011 

1175-19-441-012 

1175-19-441-013 

1175-19-441-014 

1175-19-441-015 

1175-19-441-016 

1175-19-441-017 

1175-19-441-018 

1175-19-441-019 

1175-19-441-020 

1175-19-441-021 

1175-19-441-022 

1175-19-441-023 

1175-19-441-024 

1175-19-441-025 

1175-19-441-026 

1175-19-441-027 

1175-19-441-028 

1175-19-441-029 

1175-19-441-031 

1175-19-441-032 

1175-19-441-033 

1175-19-441-034 

1175-19-441-035 

1175-19-441-036 

1175-19-441-037 

1175-19-468-001 

1175-19-468-002 

1175-19-468-003 

1175-19-468-004 

1175-19-468-005 

1175-19-468-006 

1175-19-468-007 

1175-19-468-008 

1175-19-468-009 

1175-19-468-010 

1175-19-468-011 

1175-19-468-012 

1175-19-468-013 

1175-19-468-014 



 

311 

312 

313 

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

322 

323 

324 

325 

326 

327 

328 

329 

330 

331 

332 

333 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

348 

349 

350 

351 

DACHEPALLI AKHILA 

Devi renuka maeshwaram 

ENUGALA SHIRISHA REDDY 

GANGISHETTY SRAVANI 

GANJI CHANDANA 

GANTAJI SHRUTHI 

G MEGHANA 

GOLLA VARALAXMI 

GOPA SRAVANI 

GURMITKAL NANDINI 

GUVVA ANUSHA 

JAANVI PATEL 

JADIGE UMADEVI 

JAKKULA YAMINI 

JATOTH SWETHA 

J RENUKA 

KASU AKHILA 

KORE HARIKA 

KOTHAPALLY LAXMI PRASANNA 

K SHRAVANI LATHA 

KULKARNI MAHESHWARI 

KUMMARI PAVANI 

KUNKUMA SOWMYA 

LAGGANI CHANDANA 

LAVUDYA PRAVALIKA 

LINGALA SHARANYA 

MADNALWAR JYOTHI 

MAREPALLY SUPRAJA 

MEGAVATH SWETHALATHA 

MOHAMMAD SUMAYYA 

MUSALAGARI SINDHU REDDY 

NARAPAKA SREELEKHA 

NUNSAVATH JAYASHRI 

PALLE DEEPTHI 

PANDI CHANDANA GOUD 

PATHIPAKA ANUSHA 

PATHLOTH SANTOSHI 

PEGADA NITHYA 

POOSA SHRAVANI 

PUPPALA SADVIKA 

RAANA TARANNUM 

1175-19-468-015 

1175-19-468-016 

1175-19-468-017 

1175-19-468-018 

1175-19-468-019 

1175-19-468-020 

1175-19-468-021 

1175-19-468-022 

1175-19-468-023 

1175-19-468-024 

1175-19-468-025 

1175-19-468-026 

1175-19-468-027 

1175-19-468-028 

1175-19-468-029 

1175-19-468-030 

1175-19-468-031 

1175-19-468-032 

1175-19-468-033 

1175-19-468-034 

1175-19-468-035 

1175-19-468-036 

1175-19-468-037 

1175-19-468-038 

1175-19-468-039 

1175-19-468-040 

1175-19-468-041 

1175-19-468-042 

1175-19-468-043 

1175-19-468-044 

1175-19-468-045 

1175-19-468-046 

1175-19-468-047 

1175-19-468-048 

1175-19-468-049 

1175-19-468-050 

1175-19-468-051 

1175-19-468-052 

1175-19-468-053 

1175-19-468-054 

1175-19-468-055 



 

352 

353 

354 

355 

356 

357 

358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

370 

371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 

378 

379 

380 

381 

382 

383 

384 

385 

386 

387 

388 

389 

390 

RASAMALLA SWETHA 

SABA BEGUM 

SAKA DURGABHAVANI 

SALLA SWAPNA 

SAMUDRALA BHAVANA 

SANIYA SAMREEN 

SARSAN NANDINI 

SHAHNAZ BEGUM 

SIDAM DHANALAXMI 

SOMANI SHIREESHA 

SRIPADHI ANUSHA 

SRIRAMULA URMILA 

SURJAPURAM ARCHANA 

THIRLAPURAM GOWTHAMI 

U MALATHI 

UPPARI BINDU 

VADLAKONDA POOJA 

VANNELA SHIVANI 

VELJARLA SINDHU PRIYA 

VODYALA SAIPRASANNA 

VUPPALA ANU 

ADDIWAR LUCKY REDDY 

ANKENAPALLY UMARANI 

ANTHARAM SHIRISHA 

ASIMA BEGUM 

BARMANAPPA SUSHMA JAIN 

BEJJANKI SADHANA REDDY 

BHEEMARTHI SHRAVYA 

BODI BHAVANI 

BOLLU NIKITHA SHIVANI YADAV 

BUDWEL GAYATHRI 

CHAKALI RAMYA 

CHINTALA SRAVANI 

DOOSARI DIVYA 

D SHIVA NANDINI 

DUSARI PRIYANKA 

GAJAVELLI NANDINI 

GANGONI AKHILANJALI 

GUNAGANTI VARA LAKSHMI 

1175-19-468-056 

1175-19-468-057 

1175-19-468-058 

1175-19-468-059 

1175-19-468-060 

1175-19-468-061 

1175-19-468-062 

1175-19-468-063 

1175-19-468-064 

1175-19-468-065 

1175-19-468-066 

1175-19-468-067 

1175-19-468-068 

1175-19-468-069 

1175-19-468-070 

1175-19-468-071 

1175-19-468-072 

1175-19-468-073 

1175-19-468-074 

1175-19-468-075 

1175-19-468-076 

1175-19-474-001 

1175-19-474-002 

1175-19-474-003 

1175-19-474-004 

1175-19-474-005 

1175-19-474-006 

1175-19-474-007 

1175-19-474-008 

1175-19-474-009 

1175-19-474-010 

1175-19-474-011 

1175-19-474-012 

1175-19-474-013 

1175-19-474-014 

1175-19-474-015 

1175-19-474-016 

1175-19-474-017 

1175-19-474-018 



 

391 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

398 

399 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 

426 

427 

428 

429 

430 

431 

GURRAM PREETHI 

GURRAM SUPRIYA 

HAKEEM BHAVANA 

JANGILI MAMATHA 

KADULURI SUREKHA 

KAIRAMKONDA TRIPURA 

KURUMOJU RAMYA 

KYATHAMWAR BINDU PRIYA 

MALLAVARAM SATHWIKA 

MALLOJU TEJASRI 

MANDALA SHIRISHA 

MEKALA VAISHNAVI 

METHRI SUNITHA 

M POOJITHA 

MUTHYALA ALEKHYA 

PATIL JAYA SREE 

PEDDAPURAM VIJITHA 

PUDARI SRUJANYA 

PUPPALA PAVANI 

RANA SRIVALLI 

SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN 

SADDANAPU SHIVANANDINI 

SAMALA VIDYANANDA 

SAMOJI DEEPTHI SRI 

SANKA TEJASWINI 

SHEELAM SINDHUJA 

VALAM LAHARI 

VASALA VINITHA 

YADGIRKAR CHAITRA 

YALAWAR ANKITA SANJAY 

ADITI TIWARI 

ALKAPALLI SRILATHA 

AMISHA SINGH 

ANKITA SINGH 

APARNA YADAV 

ARSHIYA FATIMA 

ATIYA FATIMA 

AYESHA BEGUM AMREEN 

BOJJA ALIKYA 

BUSHRA BEGUM 

DAKA MANJULA REDDY 

1175-19-474-019 

1175-19-474-020 

1175-19-474-021 

1175-19-474-022 

1175-19-474-023 

1175-19-474-024 

1175-19-474-025 

1175-19-474-026 

1175-19-474-028 

1175-19-474-029 

1175-19-474-030 

1175-19-474-031 

1175-19-474-032 

1175-19-474-033 

1175-19-474-035 

1175-19-474-036 

1175-19-474-037 

1175-19-474-038 

1175-19-474-039 

1175-19-474-040 

1175-19-474-041 

1175-19-474-042 

1175-19-474-043 

1175-19-474-044 

1175-19-474-045 

1175-19-474-046 

1175-19-474-047 

1175-19-474-048 

1175-19-474-049 

1175-19-474-050 

1175-19-401-001 

1175-19-401-002 

1175-19-401-003 

1175-19-401-004 

1175-19-401-005 

1175-19-401-006 

1175-19-401-007 

1175-19-401-008 

1175-19-401-009 

1175-19-401-010 

1175-19-401-011 



 

432 

433 

434 

435 

436 

437 

438 

439 

440 

441 

442 

443 

444 

445 

446 

447 

448 

449 
 

DALMOVA KHUSHI 

DIVYA SINGH 

DUBLE MOUNIKA RANI 

ERUPULA VARSHITHA 

FARATH BEGUM 

FARWA BEGUM 

G MOUNIKA 

GODUGU JHANSI 

GUNI JYOTHIRMAYEE 

GYARA BHARGAVI 

JADI SUCHARITHA 

JOSHI BHAGYASHREE 

JOSHI SAKSHI 

KHUSHI GOSWAMI 

KOLKOORI NIKHITHA 

KONDRAPALLY SAIPRIYA 

K SAVITA AHEER 

K SIRISHA 
 

1175-19-401-012 

1175-19-401-013 

1175-19-401-014 

1175-19-401-015 

1175-19-401-016 

1175-19-401-017 

1175-19-401-018 

1175-19-401-019 

1175-19-401-020 

1175-19-401-021 

1175-19-401-022 

1175-19-401-023 

1175-19-401-024 

1175-19-401-025 

1175-19-401-026 

1175-19-401-027 

1175-19-401-028 

1175-19-401-029 
 

 

 



 

 

SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Dt. 08-09-2022 
 

NOTICE 

Training & Placement Cell in association with 

Hiremee is conducting training to appear for AI 

Proctored assessment for all UG and PG students. 

Interested students should download Hiremee App 

in their mobiles and register through the app or 

before 14-09-2022. 

 
Principal 



 

 

 

 

 
 

1 GOODLA SWATHI 9100481448 2022-09-17  

2 Kagada Swetha Singh 9908682683 2022-09-17 

3 Royyala Divya 9177958925 2022-09-15 

4 CHAMBETI INDU Indu 8712306055 2022-09-14 

5 Gaddam Chandana Reddy 9030895904 2022-10-21 

6 Sreeja Gouf 7036692383 2022-10-14 

7 Syeda Sakina Yusra Razvi 9177387962 2022-09-20 

8 Mohite Ambika 9550322678 2022-09-20 

9 Manasa 9347348572 2022-09-20 

10 Nasreen Haldar 6296391412 2022-09-20 

11 B. Vijay Laxmi 9346454842 2022-09-20 

12 Mende Santhoshi 9121097098 2022-09-20 

13 Andola Swetha 8639579799 2022-09-20 

14 Rashmi 8919041766 2022-09-19 

15 Bijja Pooja Netha 8367583912 2022-09-19 

16 Alle Vanaja 8688728046 2022-09-19 

17 SURAIYA JAVEED 8801232306 2022-09-19 

18 AFREEN . 8919433782 2022-09-19 

19 G Tharani 9392802521 2022-09-19 

20 Renusri Thutipalli 7386826042 2022-09-19 

21 Pujari Kalyani 8309573178 2022-09-19 

22 A.Bhavya Sri 7989862898 2022-09-19 

23 Srinithya Reddy 6281252166 2022-09-19 

24 Thakur Navya Singh 8019863700 2022-09-19 

25 Fauzia Kauser 8919294090 2022-09-19 

26 Kaveri Vadla 9704386797 2022-09-19 

27 Sindhu 9440911355 2022-09-19 

28 Kavali Sangeetha Mudhiraj 8688795459 2022-09-18 

29 K Bhargavi 9390395484 2022-09-18 

30 B.charitha 9347486376 2022-09-18 

 



 

 

 

31 Sangu Sravani 9502769744 2022-09-18  

32 Sandhya Rani Jadhav 9347178986 2022-09-18 

33 Kammari Akanksha 8341192449 2022-09-18 

34 Devarashetty Vyshnavi 6363014550 2022-09-18 

35 Supriya 9705281748 2022-09-18 

36 Kanchan Bai 9014413659 2022-09-18 

37 BOMPELLYWAR SAKSHI 9618713382 2022-09-18 

38 Pipari Rithika 9063700131 2022-09-18 

39 Poojasingh 8074166216 2022-09-18 

40 Kada Sowjanya 9989175325 2022-09-18 

41 Nallagonda Mani Deekshitha 8639093553 2022-09-18 

42 Y. Keerthana 7989273475 2022-09-18 

43 Anusha 8341377584 2022-09-18 

44 Ashwini 9392492682 2022-09-18 

45 SODABHATHINI AKANKSHA 7673966525 2022-09-18 

46 Shambhavi Laskarikar 9392206049 2022-09-17 

47 P Sravani 9398746305 2022-09-17 

48 Bhargavi Reddy Reddy 7671869684 2022-09-17 

49 Shailaja 9666800304 2022-09-17 

50 Nangi Pravalika 9398090003 2022-09-17 

51 BIRADAR SONY 8309553374 2022-09-17 

52 Mounika Gollapally 9346041541 2022-09-17 

53 Meghana Gaddapu 6302320702 2022-09-17 

54 Aishwarya Pilli 9866088125 2022-09-17 

55 Amishajegiram 9391142681 2022-09-17 

56 Kotla Pavani 8074164489 2022-09-17 

57 J Manisha Manisha 6301561255 2022-09-17 

58 Kammari Bhargavi 8978914076 2022-09-17 

59 Sathvika Reddy Sathivka Reddy 9390276144 2022-09-17 

60 Keerthi Reddy 7989557694 2022-09-17 

61 Sunkari Aakanksha 7330694251 2022-09-17 

62 K.keerthika 9848875789 2022-09-17 

63 B.Manisha 9014143606 2022-09-17 

64 Dulluri Sharanya 9381374177 2022-09-17 

65 Vanamyna Sahithi 6305527659 2022-09-17 

66 Mainala Harika 9391333726 2022-09-17 

67 Ishwarya 6304448684 2022-09-17 

68 Varshitha Varshitha 9392318116 2022-09-17 

69 Sriram Sri Harshini 9392864208 2022-09-17 

70 Varsha Sharma 9154949095 2022-09-17 

71 A.Nimeshika Mangeswari 9490484890 2022-09-17 

72 Divya Kendre 9398830864 2022-09-17 

73 Tisha Bidhaniya 8179453576 2022-09-17 

 



 

 

 

74 Nandhitha 7075109467 2022-09-17  

75 Sri Varsha 9492865516 2022-09-17 

76 K. Ramya 9515170441 2022-09-17 

77 Naailah Nazneen 8309480027 2022-09-17 

78 Akhila 9392659935 2022-09-17 

79 Mounika Ganapuram 7386856295 2022-09-17 

80 SYEDA SHAFIYA MEHRAJ 9393441120 2022-09-17 

81 Ruchita Lalwani Jain 7207898310 2022-09-17 

82 Sujitha Sujitha 9347818451 2022-09-17 

83 Bandi Deepa 8341382971 2022-09-17 

84 D Reni 7569345616 2022-09-17 

85 K Swathi Priya 7075170235 2022-09-17 

86 Nikhila Bhuvana Punna 9515994728 2022-09-17 

87 Ushabhukya 9347616295 2022-09-17 

88 Thapaswini 9652207278 2022-09-17 

89 Artham Dharani 9014808250 2022-09-17 

90 Nemmani Srija 6281779453 2022-09-17 

91 Bushra Tamkeen 9441916183 2022-09-17 

92 Amrutha Adapa 8555850347 2022-09-17 

93 Anjali 8465085817 2022-09-17 

94 Pinky 6281397509 2022-09-17 

95 Syeda Sara Fatima 9346693127 2022-09-17 

96 Sunethra Srigadde 9392520799 2022-09-17 

97 Shravani Beeram 9989475331 2022-09-17 

98 J Sai Gayathri 6300117726 2022-09-17 

99 Annu Sreeja 9182501128 2022-09-17 

100 Dharmaram Vaishnavi 7680081462 2022-09-17 

101 Tulasi Peerlagudem 9010388931 2022-09-17 

102 T.Bindhu 7674808320 2022-09-17 

103 Manisha Gaddam 8096276724 2022-09-17 

104 Ramavath Sona 6300805921 2022-09-17 

105 Supraja 9391341607 2022-09-17 

106 Vidisha Singh Lashkari 7569417227 2022-09-17 

107 Asiya Begum 8125304268 2022-09-17 

108 Haritha 9347901938 2022-09-17 

109 J.Pranathi 8340951403 2022-09-17 

110 Gade Seema 9390882071 2022-09-17 

111 G.Haripriya 9553418113 2022-09-17 

112 Sai Likitha 7893063350 2022-09-17 

113 Ch Sravani 9966677074 2022-09-17 

114 Shailaja Shailaja 7993840100 2022-09-17 

115 Lavanya 9948525114 2022-09-17 

116 JANGAMWAR HARSHITHA 8332951230 2022-09-17 

 



 

 

 

117 Archana Munigala 7901447286 2022-09-17  

118 Pasupula Priyanka 8008990346 2022-09-17 

119 Anisa Begum 6305806431 2022-09-17 

120 Vattipalli Susmitha Susmitha 6281562294 2022-09-17 

121 Vaspari Sony Sony 6281424928 2022-09-17 

122 Dorati Swetha 9963854663 2022-09-17 

123 M.venkateshwari Venkateshwari 7287028140 2022-09-17 

124 Srujana Reddy 9640816998 2022-09-17 

125 Sreya Reddy 6300639602 2022-09-17 

126 Keerthi Bommaraju 7794852194 2022-09-17 

127 Raipelly Mrudhula 9550400651 2022-09-17 

128 Gundlapally Sravani 7729098055 2022-09-17 

129 G.Devika 8688140267 2022-09-17 

130 Nandyala Bhavitha 8688117476 2022-09-17 

131 Gimkala Sanjana 9177934794 2022-09-17 

132 D.Srivani 8919504171 2022-09-17 

133 Kalwa. Shivani 8309444878 2022-09-17 

134 Chimmula Sowjanya Sowjanya 7997023969 2022-09-17 

135 Chittimalla Varshitha 8522036237 2022-09-17 

 
136 

Ellugari Mahalaxmi Ellugari 
Mahalaxmi 

 
9392486459 

 
2022-09-17 

137 Kauser Subhani 8897010485 2022-09-17 

138 Gavindla Priyanka 6305274153 2022-09-17 

139 Harshita Jaiswal 9550324590 2022-09-17 

140 Sheetal Jain 8790142424 2022-09-17 

141 Karnekanti Shivani 7396183137 2022-09-17 

142 SalendharSravanthi 8977433870 2022-09-17 

143 Gondali Alekhya 6281438121 2022-09-17 

144 Rangu Shravani 8374125568 2022-09-17 

145 Jujjuru Lakshmi Prasanna 9346602658 2022-09-17 

146 Sakirappa Swathi Swathi 8008471057 2022-09-17 

147 Boddula Nikhitha 9032992669 2022-09-17 

148 Aasiya 7093295306 2022-09-17 

149 Amara.seetha Ravamma 9182375266 2022-09-17 

150 Husna Unnisa 8309132705 2022-09-17 

151 Uppala Bhavika 9133790910 2022-09-17 

152 SAI MANASA 8340851734 2022-09-17 

153 Shivani 6301641720 2022-09-17 

154 Agirishetti Prathyusha 8977288472 2022-09-17 

155 Kasi Manasa 7989710640 2022-09-17 

156 T. Yogeetha 9849817945 2022-09-17 

157 J Manasa Janolla 9391617132 2022-09-17 

158 K.Bhavani 7702931274 2022-09-17 

 



 

 

 

159 Arunala Likitha 7013944285 2022-09-17  

160 Zufsha Banu 7075808787 2022-09-17 

161 Maneesha Mancha 8106119906 2022-09-17 

162 Kanti Priyanka 7036930649 2022-09-17 

163 Prerna Kasana 8886031676 2022-09-17 

164 Divya Patale 9581530993 2022-09-17 

165 NABEELA NATASHA 7095977457 2022-09-17 

166 Ankam Bhandavya 9849925163 2022-09-17 

167 Agaldutikar Sunitha 8977873706 2022-09-17 

168 Matam Anusha 6304988395 2022-09-17 

169 Aqueeba Tasneem 7207816174 2022-09-17 

170 Chakali Vasavi 9618513534 2022-09-17 

171 J. Aishwarya 6303607336 2022-09-17 

172 Gorrenka Divya Sree 6302757740 2022-09-17 

173 B.SAI TEJA SREE 9392367774 2022-09-17 

174 Pipari Rithika 9121750518 2022-09-17 

175 Keerthana Poola 9951304895 2022-09-17 

176 Achal Boyar 6303637108 2022-09-17 

177 Lavanam Bhargavi 7893657667 2022-09-17 

178 Chintala Ruchitha 9347201880 2022-09-17 

179 Bonala Keerthi 9014133410 2022-09-17 

180 Jagannatham Rishika 8374426247 2022-09-17 

181 Thota Vinitha 7330818514 2022-09-17 

182 Malipatel Roopa 9398679304 2022-09-17 

183 Amrita Singh 6302873413 2022-09-17 

184 B.Lalitha Priya 7680868564 2022-09-17 

185 Jangam Divya 6309353623 2022-09-17 

186 Srinika 7337006218 2022-09-17 

187 DARAPU BHARATHI 9398443614 2022-09-17 

188 N. Saiprasanna 9391300639 2022-09-17 

189 GARLAPALLI PRAVALIKA 9553350596 2022-09-17 

190 Barisetty Rajasri 8688127701 2022-09-17 

191 Neetu Kumari 6301400328 2022-09-17 

192 N.G.Gouthami 9848308752 2022-09-17 

193 Meghana 9346099600 2022-09-17 

194 Vanam. Likhitha Likhitha 9550870663 2022-09-17 

195 Bekkam Pravallika 8143149801 2022-09-17 

196 Sandhya Reddy 6303053429 2022-09-17 

197 Gundeti Harshitha 6305811404 2022-09-16 

198 NIKITHA UPPALA 9959685061 2022-09-16 

199 Annem Anitha 9398247536 2022-09-16 

200 MYLAVARAPU LAKSHMI GAYATRI 9441238117 2022-09-16 

201 Anusha K 7396965529 2022-09-16 

 



 

 

 

202 Nandini Joshi 6301200402 2022-09-16  

203 Nandini Soni 9949655903 2022-09-16 

204 K SAI BHARGAVI 9182070711 2022-09-16 

205 Srija 8712357129 2022-09-16 

206 Padige Bhashitha 8639052001 2022-09-16 

207 Indrapally Veronika 8341467190 2022-09-16 

208 Sowkya Kada 9391294805 2022-09-16 

209 Mettu Bhargavi 9701952038 2022-09-16 

210 Dhandu Akshitha 9121411898 2022-09-15 

211 Ragiri Vaishnavi Vaishnavi 9381294389 2022-09-15 

212 B.Neha 7396539341 2022-09-15 

213 Nagilla. Sravani 8639140718 2022-09-15 

214 THUM LAYA LAYA 8688788546 2022-09-15 

215 Shivani Dubey 8179079520 2022-09-15 

216 KAMOJI NANDHINI 6302775103 2022-09-15 

217 Sreeja 9014653267 2022-09-15 

218 Dolanor.Raichel Raichel 9866465961 2022-09-15 

219 G S S S SREE SAHITHI 9705618647 2022-09-14 

220 P.Harshitha 8332043759 2022-09-14 

221 PUMPAR PRIYANKA 9014731966 2022-09-14 

222 Gokari Rishitha 7095768318 2022-09-14 

223 Jahnavi Devi Patangay 9676320980 2022-09-14 

224 TUGUAV VARSHA TUGUAV 6304340637 2022-09-14 

225 Bhagya Sree Patil 8019638711 2022-09-14 

226 CHOUKI ROHINI 9533338246 2022-09-14 

227 Ayesha Razia 9247703771 2022-09-14 

228 B.Ananya 9490518677 2022-09-14 

229 B.sangavi 8639054941 2022-09-14 

230 Dharne Pranitha Pranitha 7730086752 2022-09-14 

231 PALOJI BHAVANA 8555040834 2022-09-14 

232 Gadde Lavanya 9182641093 2022-09-14 

233 D.sai Vaishnavi 9030925914 2022-09-14 

234 Lokeshwari Palawar 8978245451 2022-09-14 

235 Burra Keerthana 9704561750 2022-09-14 

236 Kanagadda Harshini 9912853284 2022-09-14 

237 CHENNABOINA SANJANA 6302341464 2022-09-14 

238 Pravalika T 9390943953 2022-09-14 

239 Susmitha Sriramula 9347121078 2022-09-14 

240 Adelli Vennela 9398267009 2022-09-14 

241 RACHANA KULKARNI 9908047947 2022-09-14 

242 Vaishnavi Reddy 6301895534 2022-09-14 

243 Sravani Yanala 8688169889 2022-09-14 

244 A Priyanka 7989151927 2022-09-14 

 



 

 

 

245 C Sonia 9652885429 2022-09-14 

246 Cheepurusetty Nithya 9959391761 2022-09-14 

247 Aashritha Bhupalrao 7901058933 2022-09-14 

248 KAVALI PRIYANKA 8331900937 2022-09-14 

249 G. Kavya 9493354285 2022-09-14 

250 Anjuman Araa 9182000975 2022-09-14 

251 V.supriya 9542715280 2022-09-14 

252 Darugupally Ramya Ramya 9014969774 2022-09-14 

253 Mounika Ch 7702453433 2022-09-14 

254 Ponna Meghana 8374760410 2022-09-14 

255 Pullamgari Kavya 9292956652 2022-09-14 

256 Ravulakola Swathi 9618683359 2022-09-14 

257 K.Sumathi 9391296022 2022-09-14 

258 Patlolla Shirisha 7036962262 2022-09-14 

259 Boin. Vaishnavi 9398241298 2022-09-14 
 
 



 

 

On 09-04-2022 conducted webinar for career counselling in association with Unacademy. 

650 students attended the webinar 

Career opportunities after Graduation - Webinar (Unacademy) 

 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No  

 
1 

  
1175-19-445-093 VANGA AKSHITHA  

2 VANGURI KALYANI 1175-19-445-094 

3 VASALA SRISHMA 1175-19-445-095 

4 W SONAM KUMARI 1175-19-445-096 

5 YARRAM POOJITHA 1175-19-445-097 

6 Y R LASYA RAO 1175-19-445-098 

7 AISHWARYA REDDY RAJULA 1175-19-457-001 

8 ANCHULA AMULYA 1175-19-457-002 

9 AYESHA MAHEEN 1175-19-457-003 

10 BIJILI AKSHITHA 1175-19-457-004 

11 CHALLA MADHUMITHA 1175-19-457-005 

12 CHENNA RUCHITHA 1175-19-457-006 

13 CHOWDANI MANASA 1175-19-457-007 

14 DYAGA VARSHINI 1175-19-457-008 

15 EDLA JESSICA SHARON 1175-19-457-009 

16 ENNELLI KRITHIKA 1175-19-457-010 

17 GUDIGE SHRAVANI 1175-19-457-011 

18 HEENA BEGUM 1175-19-457-012 

19 JAMMULA LAVANYA 1175-19-457-013 

20 JHANSHI NENTA 1175-19-457-014 

21 KULAKARNI HARIKA 1175-19-457-015 

22 MADHARAMAINA MOUNIKA 1175-19-457-016 

23 MAHENDER SHRUTHI 1175-19-457-017 

24 MALDODDI GAYATHRI 1175-19-457-018 

25 MANGALI RISHITHA 1175-19-457-019 

26 MEENUGU RAMYA 1175-19-457-020 

27 M VYSHALI 1175-19-457-021 

28 NAKARIKANTI SHRAVANI 1175-19-457-022 

29 PERUMANDLA RASAGNYA 1175-19-457-023 

30 PREETHI GANDHAM 1175-19-457-024 

 



 

 

 

31 PURI HARATHI 1175-19-457-025  

32 RAMAVATH MEENAKSHI 1175-19-457-026 

33 SANNILLA MANISHA 1175-19-457-027 

34 SAUDAH 1175-19-457-028 

35 SIRIGIRIPET PRIYAMVADA 1175-19-457-029 

36 SYEDA ISRA ISMAIL 1175-19-457-030 

37 SYEDA WUQAINA BUSHRA 1175-19-457-031 

38 TUFRAN SAI PRIYA 1175-19-457-032 

39 VOGILISHETTY LAXMI PRASANNA 1175-19-457-033 

40 VUPPUNUTHALA PRAGATHI 1175-19-457-034 

41 VUTNOORI LAXMI PRIYA 1175-19-457-035 

42 ZOHA FATIMA 1175-19-457-036 

43 ARTHI THAKUR 1175-19-458-001 

44 BADDAM SUSMITHA 1175-19-458-002 

45 BAIRAPAKA BHARGAVI 1175-19-458-003 

46 BATHULA SOWMYA 1175-19-458-004 

47 CHINTAKINDI SWATHI 1175-19-458-005 

48 DEEKSHA GAIKWAD 1175-19-458-006 

49 EARLA SREEVANI 1175-19-458-007 

50 GADDAM SINDHUJA 1175-19-458-008 

51 GOUDICHERLA THRIVENI 1175-19-458-009 

52 GUDIPATI NISSI 1175-19-458-010 

53 GUNI SAI VANI 1175-19-458-011 

54 JALA CHAITANYA 1175-19-458-012 

55 JAMPULA MANASA 1175-19-458-013 

56 KOSURI RENUKA 1175-19-458-014 

57 KULKARNI VASAVI 1175-19-458-015 

58 LAKAVATH NIHARIKA 1175-19-458-016 

59 LOKESHWARI 1175-19-458-017 

60 METHARI NIKITHA 1175-19-458-018 

61 M RAJESHWARI 1175-19-458-019 

62 M SAMPANGI 1175-19-458-020 

63 MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA 1175-19-458-021 

64 NEELAM BARGAVI 1175-19-458-022 

65 PALEPU VAISHNAVI 1175-19-458-023 

66 PALLY HARIKA 1175-19-458-024 

67 PASUPULA VARSHITHA 1175-19-458-025 

68 PATHARCHED MALAVIKA 1175-19-458-026 

69 P BINDU 1175-19-458-027 

70 SADIA UNNISA 1175-19-458-028 

71 SANDU VAISHNAVI 1175-19-458-029 

72 SANGANWAR SRUTHI 1175-19-458-030 

73 SHAIK THASNEEM FIRDOSE 1175-19-458-031 

 



 

 

 

74 THATIPALLY HANSIKA VARSHINI 1175-19-458-032  

75 TIRUNAGARI VASUNDHARA 1175-19-458-033 

76 AKKINAPALLY RENU 1175-19-472-001 

77 AYESHA MAHBOOB 1175-19-472-002 

78 BIJJA NIHARIKA 1175-19-472-003 

79 B NIHARIKA 1175-19-472-004 

80 BODANAPU NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 1175-19-472-005 

81 BODA SACHITHA 1175-19-472-006 

82 BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA 1175-19-472-007 

83 B SHIVANI LAL 1175-19-472-008 

84 BUDIGE DIVYA 1175-19-472-009 

85 CHAKALI JAYASREE 1175-19-472-010 

86 CHOLLETI VENNELA 1175-19-472-011 

87 CHOULAWAR PRAVALLIKA 1175-19-472-012 

88 D RENI 1175-19-472-013 

89 ESHWARAPRAGADA SHRAVYA 1175-19-472-014 

90 FARHA JABEEN 1175-19-472-015 

91 GADDAM SHREYA 1175-19-472-016 

92 GANNOJU TEJASWINI 1175-19-472-017 

93 GUDLA BHAVANI 1175-19-472-018 

94 GUGILLA DIKSHITHA 1175-19-472-019 

95 GUNDU YAMINI 1175-19-472-020 

96 GYARA JAYANTHI 1175-19-472-021 

97 KALLEM SOWMYA 1175-19-472-022 

98 KAVALI MANISHA 1175-19-472-023 

99 KAVIDE MANISHA 1175-19-472-024 

100 KOMMAREDDY PAVITHRA 1175-19-472-025 

101 KONDA MADHURI 1175-19-472-026 

102 KOTHULAPURAM BHUVANESHWARI 1175-19-472-027 

103 KUNJA VEENA 1175-19-472-028 

104 L SWAPNA 1175-19-472-029 

105 MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA 1175-19-472-030 

106 M CHAITANYA 1175-19-472-031 

107 MS PRARDHANA PAULINE 1175-19-472-032 

108 NAMPELLY SHAILINI 1175-19-472-033 

109 NETHAVATH NANDU 1175-19-472-034 

110 NILAGIRI APOORVA 1175-19-472-035 

111 NILOFER JAHAN 1175-19-472-036 

112 PALLE ALEKHYA VARDHINI 1175-19-472-037 

113 PERAPELLY MANISHA 1175-19-472-038 

114 PODDUTURI SHRAVANI 1175-19-472-039 

115 PUDUR MANISHA 1175-19-472-040 

116 RENTALA SUCHITHA 1175-19-472-041 

 



 

 

 

117 RENUKUNTLA SAI SUMA 1175-19-472-042  

118 SHAFIA ABDUL MANNAN 1175-19-472-043 

119 SOMA SAI SREEJA REDDY 1175-19-472-044 

120 SUKRUTHA 1175-19-472-045 

121 TELUKUNTLA SREEYA 1175-19-472-046 

122 TIRMAL REDDY APARNA 1175-19-472-047 

123 U TARAKA REDDY 1175-19-472-048 

124 VEMULA MOUNIKA 1175-19-472-049 

125 VIBHOTE VIDYA VARDHINI 1175-19-472-050 

126 AMEENA BEGUM 1175-19-009-001 

127 GANNAMRAJU MAHATHI 1175-19-009-002 

128 ISHRATH JABEEN 1175-19-009-003 

129 NAZIA KHATOON 1175-19-009-004 

130 ZAKERA BEGUM 1175-19-009-005 

131 SADUF SULAIMAN KHAN 1175-19-009-006 

132 SARA ZAREEN 1175-19-009-007 

133 RESHMA SULTANA 1175-19-009-008 

134 SIDDHANTHI SHRESHTA 1175-19-009-009 

135 BHADETI SRAVANI 1175-19-009-010 

136 NEERUDI SRAVANTHI 1175-19-009-011 

137 SYEDA AFIFA MIDHATH 1175-19-009-012 

138 SIRIPURAM SUSMITHA 1175-19-009-013 

139 TANGELLA PUSHPA 1175-19-009-014 

140 TERATI MANASA 1175-19-009-015 

141 AFREEN FATHIMA 1175-19-009-016 

142 MANGALI SRAVANTHI 1175-19-009-017 

143 GATTU VAISHNAVI 1175-19-009-018 

144 TABASSUM BEGUM 1175-19-009-019 

145 AMBAKANTI ACHITHA HIMABINDU 1175-19-009-020 

146 GAINI RACHANA 1175-19-009-021 

147 MOGILI ANITHA 1175-19-009-022 

148 KADEMPALLY VARSHA 1175-19-009-023 

149 N MAMATHA 1175-19-009-024 

150 UMA RANI OBULSETTY 1175-19-009-025 

151 PEERLA KALPANA 1175-19-009-026 

152 Kante Navya 1175-19-009-027 

153 Nabiha Fatima 1175-19-009-028 

154 Parsa Manisha 1175-19-009-029 

155 N.Hema Kumari 1175-19-009-030 

156 Rasha Sultana 1175-19-009-031 

157 Nausheen Khatoon 1175-19-009-032 

158 Divya Sarah 1175-19-009-033 

159 Sitagondi Atram Sreenithya 1175-19-009-034 

 



 

 

 

160 Ayesha 1175-19-009-035  

161 Salma 1175-19-009-036 

162 Safoora Fatima Khan 1175-19-009-037 

163 Syeda Fauzia Farheen 1175-19-009-038 

164 Arshi Nida 1175-19-009-039 

165 EPPA POOJITHA 1175-19-408-001 

166 KONDOJU SHIVANI 1175-19-408-002 

167 MATAM SINDHUJA 1175-19-408-003 

168 MASARATH BANO 1175-19-408-004 

169 A SWATHI 1175-19-408-005 

170 FOUZIA TAHREEM 1175-19-408-006 

171 KADARI ASHWINI 1175-19-408-007 

172 KARRI SHIREESHA 1175-19-408-008 

173 VANAM MRUNALINI 1175-19-408-009 

174 CHENNAYOLLA SWAPNA 1175-19-408-010 

175 GANTI SARADA SRAVYA 1175-19-408-011 

176 NAMILIKONDA SHIREESHA 1175-19-408-012 

177 ROHINA BEGUM 1175-19-408-013 

178 PURASTULA MIRIYAM 1175-19-408-014 

179 CHITTIGORI PREETHI 1175-19-408-015 

180 YADAGOLLA LAVANYA YADAV 1175-19-408-016 

181 P ANUSHA 1175-19-408-017 

182 TABASSUM 1175-19-408-018 

183 BALLAMKONDA SHIVA PARVATHI 1175-19-408-019 

184 JONNADA SRILATHA 1175-19-408-020 

185 CHILLA RADHA 1175-19-408-021 

186 SAKINA LAVANYA 1175-19-408-022 

187 HUSNA JABEEN 1175-19-408-023 

188 THAKUR NAMRUTHA 1175-19-408-024 

189 GUNAGANTI NAGAJYOTHI 1175-19-408-025 

190 MANDHA SHYAMALA 1175-19-408-026 

191 AFSANA 1175-19-408-027 

192 GORREGATTU SARASWATHI 1175-19-408-028 

193 GURRAM SHRAVALYA 1175-19-408-029 

194 NOORJAHAN BEGUM 1175-19-408-030 

195 VANAM BHARGAVI 1175-19-408-031 

196 THIRUMALAREDDY SANDHYARANI 1175-19-408-032 

197 NAGAPURI SONIYA 1175-19-408-033 

198 MARRI DIVYA 1175-19-408-034 

199 KURAGAYALA BHAGAVATHI 1175-19-408-035 

200 SANGI MANASA 1175-19-408-036 

201 B RAJITHA 1175-19-408-037 

202 RAMAVATH ANUSHA 1175-19-408-038 

 



 

 

 

203 MACHA UPENDRA 1175-19-408-039  

204 Thakur Mahima Singh 1175-19-408-040 

205 Divya Bharathi Rahangdale 1175-19-408-041 

206 Chowtakuri Preethi 1175-19-408-042 

207 V.Hemalatha 1175-19-408-043 

208 Amritha Tiwari 1175-19-408-044 

209 Anwar Fatima 1175-19-408-045 

210 Syeda Shaista Begum 1175-19-408-046 

211 Kauser Begum 1175-19-408-047 

212 BARIYA HEMA PRASANNA VANI 1175-19-502-001 

213 MATTA SRUJA SREE 1175-19-502-002 

214 SHOWKULA SPANDANA 1175-19-502-003 

215 B AMRUTHA 1175-19-502-004 

216 NAMPELLY MANIJYOTHI 1175-19-502-005 

217 BHASHABOINA PRIYANKA 1175-19-502-006 

218 PATLOLLA SRIYA REDDY 1175-19-502-007 

219 NARAYANGARI SOWMYA 1175-19-502-008 

220 D PARVATHI 1175-19-502-009 

221 UMMUL KHAIR RABIYA 1175-19-502-010 

222 THOTAPALLY SHIVA RANI 1175-19-502-011 

223 JEETHAYAGARI NAVANEETHA 1175-19-502-012 

224 GADAGOJU RANI 1175-19-502-013 

225 BRAHMANAPALLI SRILATHA 1175-19-502-014 

226 P HEMA 1175-19-502-015 

227 PINDIPROLU SAHITHI 1175-19-502-016 

228 K RAGHAVI 1175-19-502-017 

229 J DEEPTHI 1175-19-502-018 

230 MEESALA SAIVIJAYA 1175-19-502-019 

231 TORRI RAJITHA 1175-19-502-020 

232 ITHAPAKA JYOTHI 1175-19-502-021 

233 G SOWJANYA 1175-19-502-022 

234 M MOUNIKA 1175-19-502-023 

235 GUMMULA SRINIDHI 1175-19-502-024 

236 DEVALA RAVALI 1175-19-502-025 

237 A.TANUJA 1175-19-502-026 

238 MADIHA SIRAJ 1175-19-502-027 

239 Manne Sravani Kumari 1175-19-502-028 

240 M.Varsha 1175-19-502-029 

241 Masrath Fathima 1175-19-502-030 

242 Pawar Pragna 1175-19-502-031 

243 Maleeha Yasmin 1175-19-502-032 

244 Mariya Sadaf 1175-19-502-033 

245 Ganji Rithvika 1175-19-502-034 

 



 

 

 

246 RT Vyjayanthi 1175-19-502-035  

247 Anora Ranjana 1175-19-502-036 

248 Syeda Afra Fatima 1175-19-502-037 

249 AGLAR RAMYA 1175-19-503-001 

250 N PUNYAVATHI 1175-19-503-002 

251 J ARCHANA 1175-19-503-003 

252 GOPAGONI MOUNIKA 1175-19-503-004 

253 KRANTHI SHIRISHA 1175-19-503-005 

254 RASUMALLE SRAVANI 1175-19-503-006 

255 PENDOTA KARUNA SREE 1175-19-503-007 

256 KOTTE SAHASRA 1175-19-503-008 

257 KATIKE VANITHA 1175-19-503-009 

258 FAKIHA TAHREEM 1175-19-503-010 

259 GONDLA VIJAYA LAXMI 1175-19-503-011 

260 GOLCONDA HYNA 1175-19-503-012 

261 LAKKAMALA PRIYANKA 1175-19-503-013 

262 EDIGI SWETHA 1175-19-503-014 

263 MALOTH SWAROOPA 1175-19-503-015 

264 C APARNA 1175-19-503-016 

265 GOLLA NAVANEETHA 1175-19-503-017 

266 A SWATHI 1175-19-503-018 

267 P KAMALA 1175-19-503-019 

268 BANDA RAMADEVI 1175-19-503-020 

269 UTNOORI MADHUSRI GOUD 1175-19-503-021 

270 KAVALI SWAPNA 1175-19-503-022 

271 KARROLLA SHRUTHI 1175-19-503-023 

272 VALLALA REKHA 1175-19-503-024 

273 NEELI MOUNIKA 1175-19-503-025 

274 YATA SOWMYA RAJ 1175-19-503-026 

275 SUKKA LOODIYA 1175-19-503-027 

276 AAYESHA FATHIMA 1175-19-503-028 

277 GANJAI KAVITHA 1175-19-503-029 

278 ANEES KHATOON 1175-19-503-030 

279 D.PRANAVI 1175-19-503-031 

280 M.SUMA 1175-19-503-032 

281 YALAKA SANDHYA 1175-19-503-033 

282 PATHAKOTI RAVEENA 1175-19-503-034 

283 MALLA VANITHA 1175-19-503-035 

284 GONTYALA KALPANA 1175-19-509-001 

285 PANDUGA PRIYANKA 1175-19-509-002 

286 GADE SWATHI 1175-19-509-003 

287 CHINTHINIGARI SRAVYA REDDY 1175-19-509-004 

288 CHINDAM PRATHYUSHA 1175-19-509-005 

 



 

 

 

289 VALLAPU RAJESHWARI 1175-19-509-006  

290 KUKUDALA SHREYA 1175-19-509-007 

291 KANDI PRANUSHA 1175-19-509-008 

292 ALGARI JAYASRI 1175-19-509-009 

293 KARTHYA POOJABHAVANI 1175-19-509-010 

294 MOGRE VIDYA 1175-19-509-011 

295 JAKKLAPALLY SINDHUJA 1175-19-509-012 

296 V TEJASRI 1175-19-509-013 

297 GOPU MOUNIKA 1175-19-509-014 

298 JANAPATLA NIHARIKA 1175-19-509-015 

299 VADLAKONDA MAMATHA 1175-19-509-016 

300 NEMILI AKHILA 1175-19-509-017 

301 B KIRANMAYI 1175-19-509-018 

302 MUSHARAF FATIMA 1175-19-509-019 

303 CHIRUTHANI KUNDANA 1175-19-509-020 

304 CILIKESHWARAM HIMAVATHI 1175-19-509-021 

305 M SURYALAXMI 1175-19-509-022 

306 V VIJAYALAXMI 1175-19-509-023 

307 K SHALINIPIYA 1175-19-509-024 

308 MIDATHANAPALLI ULISHA 1175-19-509-025 

309 BUKYA JYOTHI 1175-19-509-026 

310 MACHHA SANTHOSHI 1175-19-509-027 

311 BANDA MADHURI 1175-19-509-028 

312 DONTHU SPANDANA 1175-19-509-029 

313 CH.SHIVANI 1175-19-509-030 

314 GUNDLAPALLE BHAVYA SREE 1175-19-509-031 

315 KODAPAKA UDAYA BHANU 1175-19-509-032 

316 LAXMIDEVI MANIDEEPIKA 1175-19-509-033 

317 SYEDA AMTUL LATEEF ZAINAB 1175-19-526-001 

318 SANA 1175-19-526-002 

319 FATIMA JABEEN 1175-19-526-003 

320 ASMA UNNISA 1175-19-526-004 

321 KADIYAM BHARGAVI PRIYA 1175-19-526-005 

322 SHAMEEM FATIMA 1175-19-526-006 

323 PARVEEN AFROZ 1175-19-526-007 

324 GHOUSIA BEGUM 1175-19-526-008 

325 A SHIVADEEPIKA 1175-19-526-009 

326 FAZILATH FATIMA 1175-19-526-010 

327 SYED SARA SAMREEN 1175-19-526-011 

328 SYEDA AMTUL BASEER ZUNNAIRA 1175-19-526-012 

329 ALIGETI PRIYANKA 1175-19-526-013 

330 GANNAVARAM MANISHA 1175-19-526-014 

331 G PRATHIBHA 1175-19-526-015 

 



 

 

 

332 G SNEHA 1175-19-526-016  

333 PUDURU MAMATHA 1175-19-526-017 

334 RAPOLU SHAILAJA 1175-19-526-018 

335 GAJANGI MANISHA 1175-19-526-019 

336 RAIPALLY TEJASREE 1175-19-526-020 

337 AFSHAN JABEEN 1175-19-526-021 

338 KURVA MOUNIKA 1175-19-526-022 

339 SINDHUJA PRIYADARSHINI ANGADI 1175-19-526-023 

340 P AISHWARYA 1175-19-526-024 

341 MANGALI ANJALI DEVI 1175-19-526-025 

342 CHINTHAKINDI SRILATHA 1175-19-526-026 

343 SADAMALA SONY 1175-19-526-027 

344 POLLEMONI ARUNA REKHA 1175-19-526-028 

345 AMREEN SULTANA 1175-19-526-029 

346 G.MOUNIKA 1175-19-526-030 

347 R BHAWANI 1175-19-526-031 

348 N.SUMALATHA 1175-19-526-032 

349 K.BHAVANI 1175-19-526-033 

350 MANIYAR SURAYYA TASNEEM 1175-19-526-034 

351 SANA TASKEEN 1175-19-526-035 

352 K.BHAVANI 1175-18-526-033 

353 SYEDA AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-19-672-001 

354 ANANTHUOJU RAVALI 1175-19-672-002 

355 TATIPALLI SARASWATHI 1175-19-672-003 

356 BHUPATHI SUSHMA 1175-19-672-004 

357 ROOHI 1175-19-672-005 

358 AADI AKHILA 1175-19-672-006 

359 SYEDA MASOMA MOOSVI 1175-19-672-007 

360 MALIHA ABDULLAH 1175-19-672-008 

361 ANANTH SHIRISHA 1175-19-672-009 

362 KAPDHE CHANDANA 1175-19-672-010 

363 G SOWMYA 1175-19-672-011 

364 POTTABATHINI MADHURI 1175-19-672-012 

365 FARHA NISHATH 1175-19-672-013 

366 FIRDOUS FATHIMA 1175-19-672-014 

367 SUFIYA SIDDIQUI 1175-19-672-015 

368 DAMERA KAVYA 1175-19-672-016 

369 BATTULA RACHANA 1175-19-672-017 

370 MARIPALLY SRAVANI YADAV 1175-19-672-018 

371 KUMMARI HEMA LATHA 1175-19-672-019 

372 DURGAM GAYATHRI GOUD 1175-19-672-020 

373 POLAKI RAJ LAXMI 1175-19-672-021 

374 PALOJI SUSHMA SRI 1175-19-672-022 

 



 

 

 

375 GOLKONDA VARSHA 1175-19-672-023  

376 DASA MONICA 1175-19-672-024 

377 AYESHA MOHAMMED KALEEM 1175-19-672-025 

378 PYARASANI SAISRI 1175-19-672-026 

379 V PREETHIRAJ 1175-19-672-027 

380 GANESHI JANGID 1175-19-672-028 

381 GANESHPURE AARTHI 1175-19-672-029 

382 ANALA ALEKYA 1175-19-672-030 

383 G MANISHA 1175-19-672-031 

384 SAERA FAHEEM 1175-19-672-032 

385 A SRIPRIYA 1175-19-672-033 

386 NEHA TASNEEM 1175-19-672-034 

387 PAHADIWALE PRATIBHA YADAV 1175-19-672-035 

388 SANA SAMREEN 1175-19-672-036 

389 GUNDAPELLY RAMYASRI 1175-19-672-037 

390 JANGA SINDHU 1175-19-672-038 

391 KALITHKER AKHILA RANI 1175-19-672-039 

392 MURUPOJU SHREYA 1175-19-672-040 

393 NIZAMBAD MANUSHA 1175-19-672-041 

394 MADASU NIKITHA 1175-19-672-042 

395 BEERELLI NIHARIKA 1175-19-672-043 

396 ROLLU AKHILA 1175-19-672-044 

397 PAWAR NAVYA SRI 1175-19-672-045 

398 MARRI KALPANA 1175-19-672-046 

399 S VASAVI 1175-19-672-047 

400 KUNAPURAM MONIKA 1175-19-672-048 

401 AYESHA SULTANA 1175-19-672-049 

402 AGALDUTY POONAM 1175-19-672-050 

403 N NISHITHA REDDY 1175-19-672-051 

404 KADAMANCHI MEENAKSHI 1175-19-672-052 

405 L AVANTHIKA 1175-19-672-053 

406 ARSHA SULTANA SHAIK 1175-19-672-054 

407 GOWTI RADHIKA 1175-19-672-055 

408 ROHINI MUNCHINTALA 1175-19-672-056 

409 PONNAPATI DEEPIKA 1175-19-672-057 

410 CHADALAVADA SIRISHA 1175-19-672-058 

411 R SINDHURA 1175-19-672-059 

412 P MANISHA 1175-19-672-060 

413 VADDEMANI VIJAYA 1175-19-672-061 

414 GOLLA RAJITHA 1175-19-672-062 

415 SWETHA 1175-19-672-063 

416 POOSA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-672-064 

417 MUNCHINTHALA POOJA 1175-19-672-065 

 



 

 

 

418 V MARY 1175-19-672-066  

419 K SHWETHA 1175-19-672-067 

420 MATTA AKSHITHA C/O. NAGALAXMI 1175-19-672-068 

421 NARIMALLA UMA 1175-19-672-069 

422 MANGILIPALLI PRAVALIKA 1175-19-672-070 

423 K RAMADEVI 1175-19-672-071 

424 BANAPURAM MANJULA 1175-19-672-072 

425 RAJINI 1175-19-672-073 

426 GANNAMRAJU HARINI 1175-19-672-074 

427 MADUNALA SANDHYA RANI 1175-19-672-075 

428 GOTTEPU PRATYUSHA 1175-19-672-076 

429 RAGULA VAISHNAVI 1175-19-672-077 

430 N KAJOL KIRAN 1175-19-672-078 

431 KUMBHALA LAVANYA 1175-19-672-079 

432 PANDIYA SHRUTIKA 1175-19-672-080 

433 CHEKURU SRIYA 1175-19-672-081 

434 THOUDA ROOPA SREE 1175-19-672-082 

435 VALABOJU DIVYA 1175-19-672-083 

436 M BHUVANESHWARE 1175-19-672-084 

437 KURNALA SUPRIYA GUPTHA 1175-19-672-085 

438 MUTHADI SRAVYA 1175-19-672-086 

439 GANDLA MADHURI 1175-19-672-087 

440 LAKAVATHI JYOTHSNA 1175-19-672-088 

441 SANDHYA JOSHI 1175-19-672-089 

442 RAICHUR RADHA 1175-19-672-090 

443 MANUBOLU TEJASRI 1175-19-672-091 

444 K BHAVANA 1175-19-672-092 

445 RASULA HEMA LATHA 1175-19-672-093 

446 B.S.HEMA 1175-19-672-094 

447 G.POOJITHA 1175-19-672-095 

448 ARTI 1175-19-672-096 

449 CHAITANYA P 1175-18-672-103 

450 AFREEN SULTANA 1175-18-111-001 

451 AMENA KAUSAR 1175-18-111-002 

452 ANAM NIHARIKA 1175-18-111-003 

453 BELLI MANISHA 1175-18-111-004 

454 CHINCHALAM CHRISTEENA 1175-18-111-005 

455 DODLA SWETHA 1175-18-111-006 

456 ELUVAKA SRIVANI 1175-18-111-007 

457 GADDAM NITHISHA REDDY 1175-18-111-008 

458 GAJOLLA SHIVANI 1175-18-111-009 

459 G PRIYANKA SINGH 1175-18-111-010 

460 HABEEBA 1175-18-111-011 

 



 

 

 

461 K SHRAVANTHI 1175-18-111-012  

462 MANISHA KAMBLE 1175-18-111-013 

463 MARIA FATIMA 1175-18-111-014 

464 MEHRAJ UNNISA 1175-18-111-015 

465 M MANISHA 1175-18-111-016 

466 M SIRISHA 1175-18-111-017 

467 NIKITA PATEL 1175-18-111-018 

468 PADMAVAR PRIYA DARSHINI 1175-18-111-019 

469 P RAVALEE 1175-18-111-020 

470 SUBRAMNIYAM NAGA DIVYA 1175-18-111-021 

471 SYEDA RUKHSAR TAJ 1175-18-111-022 

472 TIRUMALA VAISHNAVI 1175-18-111-023 

473 U MALLIKA 1175-18-111-024 

474 VAISHNAV DEEPIKA 1175-18-111-025 

475 AMISHA SINGH 1175-18-156-001 

476 ASIYA SULTANA 1175-18-156-002 

477 BANTUPALLI RAMYA VARMA 1175-18-156-003 

478 B KAVYA 1175-18-156-004 

479 E MOUNIKA 1175-18-156-005 

480 G JAISREE 1175-18-156-006 

481 MALOTHU PRIYANKA 1175-18-156-008 

482 M NIKITHA 1175-18-156-009 

483 SATU MOUNIKA 1175-18-156-010 

484 SHAMA ANJUM 1175-18-156-011 

485 SOFIA SULTANA 1175-18-156-012 

486 SYEDA NABEELA 1175-18-156-013 

487 SYEDA SANIYA FATIMA 1175-18-156-014 

488 T ANKITHA 1175-18-156-015 

489 THUMMALURI BHARGAVI 1175-18-156-016 

490 TOSHAKANI SAI SHIVANI 1175-18-156-017 

491 U SRAVANI 1175-18-156-018 

492 VOORADI SOWMYA 1175-18-156-019 

493 Y SAI DEDEEPYA 1175-18-156-020 

494 AKUTHOTA TEJASWINI 1175-18-366-001 

495 AYESHA BEGUM 1175-18-366-002 

496 PUNNA LAVANYA 1175-18-366-003 

497 RODDA LAHARI 1175-18-366-004 

498 PADAKANTI RASI 1175-18-129-001 

499 RAKHSHINDA SIDDIQUI 1175-18-129-002 

500 RAJPUROHIT NIKITHA 1175-18-129-003 

501 SHADAN YASEEN FAROOQUI 1175-18-129-004 

502 SRIMALA NANDHINI 1175-18-129-005 

503 T ANUSHA 1175-18-129-006 

 



 

 

 

504 TELUGU NIKITHA 1175-18-129-007  

505 VEERAMALA PALGUNI REDDY 1175-18-129-008 

506 ANANDESH SANDHYA RANI 1175-18-401-001 

507 ASHWINI NUDANURE 1175-18-401-002 

508 ATIYA BEGUM 1175-18-401-003 

509 AYESHA BANO 1175-18-401-004 

510 AYESHA BEGUM 1175-18-401-005 

511 AZEMA SIDDIQA 1175-18-401-006 

512 BESTHA SUNITHA 1175-18-401-007 

513 BUJROOK ASHWINI 1175-18-401-008 

514 CHANDA KAVITHA 1175-18-401-009 

515 CHINDALIYA MONICA 1175-18-401-010 

516 CHINTHAKOTI NIKITHA 1175-18-401-011 

517 DAVAKHANA VANI 1175-18-401-012 

518 DARVESH GAYATRI 1175-18-401-013 

519 DHADBANJAN VINEETHA 1175-18-401-014 

520 DHANASRI SANGEETHA 1175-18-401-015 

521 DIKSHA THAKUR 1175-18-401-016 

522 GEETANJALI BHATI 1175-18-401-017 

523 GHOUSIYA BEGUM 1175-18-401-018 

524 GORRENKA SHAILAJA 1175-18-401-019 

525 JYOTHI 1175-18-401-021 

526 KUNDETI MANISHA 1175-18-401-022 

527 L SHIVANI BAI 1175-18-401-023 

528 MAHIMA LOYA 1175-18-401-024 

529 M BHAVANA 1175-18-401-025 

530 MEGHA SINGH 1175-18-401-026 

531 MOHAMMADI BEGUM 1175-18-401-027 

532 MUNEERA KHATOON 1175-18-401-028 

533 NIKHAT PARVEEN 1175-18-401-030 

534 NISHA BAI 1175-18-401-031 

535 NUHIN SHAISTA 1175-18-401-032 

536 N VAISHALI SINGH 1175-18-401-033 

537 PANNALWAR KAVYA 1175-18-401-034 

538 PAYYAVULA SHIRISHA 1175-18-401-035 

539 PODILA KAVYA 1175-18-401-036 

540 QUDSIYA FATIMA 1175-18-401-037 

541 RITHIKA PARIHAR 1175-18-401-038 

542 SAMAYAM HARSHITAA 1175-18-401-039 

543 SARITA JANGID 1175-18-401-040 

544 SHARMA SHEETAL 1175-18-401-041 

545 SHILPA BALAPPA 1175-18-401-042 

546 SHIRSAT DISHA 1175-18-401-043 

 



 

 

 

547 SONALI 1175-18-401-044  

548 SONIYA 1175-18-401-045 

549 SUMAIYA SANIYA 1175-18-401-046 

550 SURTHI VARSHA 1175-18-401-047 

551 SURVE NISHITHA 1175-18-401-048 

552 S V MOUNIKA 1175-18-401-049 

553 SYEDA NOOR UNNISA HASHMI 1175-18-401-050 

554 THAKUR VAISHNAVI 1175-18-401-051 

555 THANGALLAPALLY MEGHANA 1175-18-401-052 

556 VAISHALI TIWARI 1175-18-401-053 

557 TANDAN JYOTHI 1175-18-401-054 

558 T NANDINI 1175-18-401-055 

559 VINISHA THAKUR 1175-18-401-056 

560 VAISHALI SINGH 1175-18-401-057 

561 VASUNANDA MAKADIA 1175-18-401-058 

562 YADAV KAAJAL 1175-18-401-059 

563 YAGYASHRI SHARMA 1175-18-401-060 

564 AFREEN SULTANA 1175-18-402-001 

565 A HARSHITHA 1175-18-402-002 

566 ALGANI PREETHI 1175-18-402-003 

567 AMARA LOUKYA 1175-18-402-004 

568 ANKITA YADAV 1175-18-402-005 

569 ARSHIYA SULTANA 1175-18-402-006 

570 ASHWINI 1175-18-402-007 

571 AVITI PRAVALIKA 1175-18-402-008 

572 BALRAJ THULASI 1175-18-402-009 

573 BANDARI ARUNA JYOTHI 1175-18-402-010 

574 BANDARI SRAVANTHI 1175-18-402-011 

575 BASHARATH NIDA KHATOON 1175-18-402-012 

576 BATTU SRIPRIYA 1175-18-402-013 

577 B CHANDINI 1175-18-402-014 

578 BHANU SRUTHI 1175-18-402-015 

579 BHATI PRIYA 1175-18-402-016 

580 BIDLAA ANJU 1175-18-402-017 

581 BIJARAPU VISHNU PRIYA 1175-18-402-018 

582 BOGA SRIJA 1175-18-402-019 

583 B SHAKSHI YADAV 1175-18-402-020 

584 BANUKA SINDHUJA 1175-18-402-021 

585 CHINTHAKUNTLA GAYATHRI 1175-18-402-022 

586 CHAMANTHAL AARTHI 1175-18-402-023 

587 CHEPURI ANUSHA 1175-18-402-024 

588 CHATURVEDULA SRILAXMI 1175-18-402-025 

589 CHENNAGALLA KEERTHANA 1175-18-402-026 

 



 

 

 

590 CHEPURI SRI VARDHINI 1175-18-402-027  

591 CHERUKU SRIVANI 1175-18-402-028 

592 CHUNCHU LAKSHMI TEJASWINI 1175-18-402-029 

593 C NIKITHA 1175-18-402-030 

594 CHOWKAT TULASI 1175-18-402-031 

595 DAS SUBHASHINI 1175-18-402-032 

596 DAVANA BOINA ASHWITHA 1175-18-402-033 

597 DENDHI SHIVANI 1175-18-402-034 

598 DHABALE SAKSHI 1175-18-402-035 

599 DHONTHULA MAMATHA 1175-18-402-036 

600 D MANISHA 1175-18-402-037 

601 DUDIKKIKAR SANGEETHA 1175-18-402-038 

602 DUMPALA BINDHU MADHURI 1175-18-402-039 

603 D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-402-040 

604 EDLA MANASA 1175-18-402-041 

605 ESLIWALE SANDHYA 1175-18-402-042 

606 FAIZA BEGUM 1175-18-402-043 

607 GADDAM PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-044 

608 GADDAM SHRAVANI 1175-18-402-045 

609 GAJAPAGA ESHA RANI 1175-18-402-046 

610 GAJAPAGA NIKITHA 1175-18-402-047 

611 G DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-048 

612 GADDAMIDI NANDINI 1175-18-402-050 

613 GODA MANISHA 1175-18-402-051 

614 GOLLAVELLI CHANDRA KALA 1175-18-402-052 

615 G PALLAVI 1175-18-402-053 

616 G SUNITHA 1175-18-402-054 

617 GUJJULA PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-055 

618 GUNDA JYOTHIRMAI 1175-18-402-056 

619 GUNDOJI SHALINI 1175-18-402-057 

620 GUPTA TANISHA 1175-18-402-058 

621 GURRAM KALPASRI 1175-18-402-059 

622 HAJERA BEGUM 1175-18-402-060 

623 H VIJAYA LAXMI 1175-18-402-062 

624 JAKULLA DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-063 

625 J SAI KEERTHANA 1175-18-402-064 

626 KALYANI MANISHA 1175-18-402-065 

627 KANDHADA SRAVANI 1175-18-402-066 

628 KANDULA VAISHNAVI 1175-18-402-067 

629 K ASHITHI VANDANA 1175-18-402-068 

630 KAVITA KACHAWA 1175-18-402-069 

631 KENYAM VEENA 1175-18-402-070 

632 KETHAVATH GANGA 1175-18-402-071 

 



 

 

 

633 KHATIJA QADEER 1175-18-402-072  

634 KHUSHBOO VYAS 1175-18-402-073 

635 KAARU MONICA 1175-18-402-074 

636 KODAM SAI PRIYA 1175-18-402-075 

637 KODURU LEKHYA 1175-18-402-076 

638 KORRA SHIRISHA 1175-18-402-078 

639 KOYALKAR NANDINI 1175-18-402-079 

640 KURUPADU DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-080 

641 MADHAVI JHA 1175-18-402-081 

642 MADHE SAMYOCHITHA 1175-18-402-082 

643 MADUGULA MOUNIKA 1175-18-402-083 

644 MAHANKALI LAVANYA 1175-18-402-084 

645 MAHIMA 1175-18-402-085 

646 MANDALA AARTHI 1175-18-402-086 

647 MANISHA 1175-18-402-087 

648 MANKOJ PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-402-088 

649 MANSA JAISWAL 1175-18-402-089 

650 MANUKA HANUSHA 1175-18-402-090 

 

 


